TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2015 Regular Session and 2015 First Spe-
cial Session. In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes," the letters following
section numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the
tentative coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment
either to an existing section or to a section newly enacted this year. (R) indi-
cates a repeal. ** indicates a section recodified in Minnesota Statutes, the new
section number can be found in the New Statutes Table 2 in the 2015 Minnesota
Statutes Supplement.

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2015 Regular Session or 2015
First Special Session. Those sections will be included in full in the 2015 Min-
nesota Statutes Supplement.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories "Amendment," "Repeal," and
"New" is designated "Other action.”

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
3.737,Subd. 6 (N) ..o I1Sp4 ........ 2 1
3.855,Subd. 3(A) ot T 1
3.8843,Subd. 5(A) ..o 77 ... 2 1
309223 (R) oot e 77 o 2 88
309225 (R) oo 77 o 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 1 (R) ..vvinii e 77 o 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 2 (R) ..o vveii i 77 . 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 3(R) ..vvviii i 77 .. 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 4 (R) ..o oo 77 ... 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 5(R) . .vvviii i 77 ... 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 6 (R) ..o oviii i 77 ... 2 88
3.9226,Subd. 7(R) . .vveii i 77 ... 2 88
39735 (N) ottt 77 ... 2 2
3A.03,Subd. 2 (A). et 68 ........ 2 1
5.25,8ubd. S(A) oo 21 ...l ) 1
541, Subd. 2(A) oo 69 ........ 3 1
541, Subd. 3(A) oo 69 ........ 3 2
SA03 (A) .t I1Sp3 ....... 12 1
SBIL (A) et 65 ........ 3 1
SBI3 (N ettt 65 ........ 6 1
6.48 (R) oottt ISP6 o 3
6481 (N) .ottt 77 ... 2 3
LOA3 (A) o 77 ... 2 4
2171
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TABLE 2 2172

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
10565 (A) oot e

TOSTT(N) ot e e

10A.02, Subd. 11 (A)
10A.03, Subd. 3 (A)
10A.08, Subd. 1 (A)
10A.09, Subd. 6 (A)
10A.09, Subd. 10 (A)
10A.14, Subd. 1 (A)
10A.14, Subd. 1a (A)
10A.14, Subd. 4 (A)
10A.17, Subd. 4 (A)
10A.20, Subd. 1 (A)
10A.20, Subd. 1c (R)
10A.20, Subd. 2 (A)
10A.20, Subd. 3 (A)
10A.25, Subd. 10 (A)
10A.27, Subd. 1 (A)
10A.27, Subd. 11 (A)
10A.273, Subd. 1 (A)
10A.273, Subd. 3 (A)
10A.322, Subd. 4 (A)
10A34,Subd. 4 (N) ..o e
TTA7,Subd. 2 (A) oo e
12.221,Subd. 6 (A) .o
12A.15,Subd. 1(A) oo
12B.15,Subd. 2 (A). oo
12B.15,Subd. 3a (N) ... oo
12B.25,Subd. 1 (A). ..o
12BA40 (A) .o
13.03,Subd. 6 (A) oo
13.32,Subd. 5(A) covi i
13.32,Subd. 6 (A) oo
13.321, Subd. 2a (A)
13.321, Subd. 8a (N)
13.322,Subd. 6 (N) .o e
13.3806, Subd. 1b (A)
13.381, Subd. 14a (A)
13.381,Subd. 17(R) ..o
1346, Subd. 2 (A) oo o
1346, Subd. 7(A) oo
13.46,Subd. 13 (R) . .\vv e
13.461,Subd. 3(A) . onvi i
13.461,Subd. 7a (A) ..o
13.461,Subd. 32 (N) ..o
13.602, Subd. 2 (A) .o vvei e
13.607,Subd. 3a (N) ..ot
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2173 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
13.607,Subd. S(A) .ot

13.643,Subd. 1 (A) ..o

13.681,Subd. 7(R) . ovie e

13.681, Subd. 10 (N)
13.69,Subd. 1 (A) oot
13.72,Subd. 12 (A) o
13.82,Subd. 2 (A) o oo
13.82,Subd. 17 (A) o
13.82,Subd. 3T (N) .ot e
13,824 (N) ot e e
13.871,Subd. 6 (A) .o
13.871, Subd. 14 (N)
14.05,Subd. 7(N) ..ot e
T4.08 (A) oo
14.16,Subd. 3 (A) oot
14.26,Subd. 3 (A) oot
14.26,Subd. 3a(N) . ..ot
14386 (A) v et
1449 (A) oo
1458 (A) o
15,0145 (N) oot e e
15A.0815, Subd. 1 (A)
15A.0815, Subd. 5 (A)
T6A.065 (A) oo
16A.126, Subd. 1 (A)
16A.152, Subd. 1b (A)
16A.152, Subd. 2 (A)
16A.152, Subd. 8 (A)
16A.724, Subd. 2 (A)
T6A967T (N) oot
16B.24, Subd. 12 (N)
T6B.A48B0S (N) ittt
16B.97, Subd. 1 (A)
16B.98, Subd. 1 (A)
16B.98, Subd. 11 (A)
16C.073, Subd. 2 (A)
T6C.0745 (R) ..ot e
TOC.075 (A) o vveie e e e
16C.137, Subd. 2 (A)
T6C.144 (A) oot
16C.16, Subd. 2 (A). o\ vi e
16C.16, Subd. 6a (A)
16C.16, Subd. 13 (N)
TOC. 19 (A) .o
16C.285, Subd. 1 (A)
16C.285, Subd. 2 (A)
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
16C.285, Subd. 3 (A)
16C.285, Subd. 4 (A)
16C.285, Subd. 5 (A)
16C.285, Subd. 5a (N)
16C.285, Subd. 6 (A)
16C.285, Subd. 7 (A)
16D.04,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
T6E.15,Subd. 2 (A) .o\t
17.03,Subd. 11a(A) ..o
T7015(R) oo e

17.117,Subd. 11 (A) .o
18B.01, Subd. 28 (A)
18B.01, Subd. 29 (A)
18B.05,Subd. 1 (A). ..o
18B.055, Subd. 1 (A)
18B.065, Subd. 2a (A)
18B.065, Subd. 7 (A)
I8B.30 (A) .ttt
18B.32,Subd. 1 (A). ..o

18B.33,Subd. 1 (A). ..o

18B.34,Subd. 1 (A). ..o

18B.37,Subd. 2 (A). o'
18B.37,Subd. 3 (A). ..
18B.37,Subd. 4 (A). ..
18C.235, Subd. 1 (A)
18C.235,Subd. 2 (R) ..o
18C.411, Subd. 5 (N)
18C.425, Subd. 6 (A)
18C.70, Subd. 2 (A). . ve e
I8C.80 (N) e ettt
18G.10, Subd.
18G.10, Subd.
18G.10, Subd.
18H.02, Subd.
18H.02, Subd.
18H.02, Subd.
18H.06, Subd.
I8H.O7 (A) oo e

I8H. 14 (A) oot e
I8H.I7 (A) v

I8JOT (A) o

I8J.02 (A) ot

18103 (A) ot

18J.04,Subd. 1(A) .o.viiii e

18J.04,Subd. 2 (A) . o'vi i

18J.04,Subd. 3(A) o'vii i
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
18J.04, Subd. 4 (A)
18J.05, Subd. 1 (A)
18J.05, Subd. 2 (A)
18J.05, Subd. 6 (A)
18J.06 (A) oo
18J.07, Subd. 3 (A)
18J.07, Subd. 4 (A)
18J.07, Subd. 5 (A)
18J.09 (A) ot
18J.11, Subd. 1 (A)
18J.11, Subd. 4 (N)
I8K.OT (N) oot e e
I8KL.O2 (N) vt e
I8KL.O3(N) oot e e
I8K.0A (N) oot e e
I8K.OS (N) vt e
I8K.O6 (N) vttt e
I8K.O7T (N) ot e e
I8KL.O8 (N) vt e e
I8KL.O9 (N) ot
21.81, Subd. 1a (N)
21.81, Subd. 27a (N)
21.82, Subd. 2 (A)
21.82, Subd. 4 (A)
21.85, Subd. 2 (A)
21.85, Subd. 15 (N)
2187 (A) ot
21.89, Subd. 2 (A)
21.891,Subd. 2 (A) .o
21.891,Subd. S(A) .ot
25.341,Subd. 2 (A) .o
25.39, Subd. 1 (A)
25.39, Subd. la (A)
28A.15,Subd. 9 (R). ..o
28A.15, Subd. 10 (R)
28A 152 (N) oottt e e
32,075 (A) o
32,005 (A) oo
B4A T (A) e
41A.12, Subd. 4 (A)
AIATA(N) o
AIAIS (N) oo
AIATO(N) o e
AIATT (N) o
AIAT8 (N) ot e
AIATO(N) o
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
41B.03,Subd. 6 (A). .o

41B.03,Subd. 7(N). .ot

41B.039, Subd. 2 (A)
41B.04,Subd. 8 (A). .ot
41B.04, Subd. 17 (A)
41B.042, Subd.
41B.043, Subd.
41B.043, Subd.
41B.045, Subd.
41B.045, Subd.
41B.045, Subd.
41B.046, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.047, Subd.
41B.048, Subd.
41B.049, Subd.
41B.055, Subd.
41B.056, Subd.
41B.05S7T (N) oo e
41B.06 (A) ..ot
43A241 (A) oo
43A241 (A) oo
45.0135, Subd. 9 (N)
48.01,Subd. 2 (A) o viie e
48.15,Subd. T (A) ovviiii i
48A.07, Subd. 6 (A)
52.04,Subd. T(A) oo
59D.01 (N)
59D.02 (N)
59D.03 (N)
59D.04 (N)
59D.05 (N)
59D.06 (N)
59D.07 (N)
60D.215, Subd. 2 (A)
60K.31, Subd. 1a (N)
60K.31, Subd. 1b (N)
60K .48, Subd. 4 (N)
60K.60 (N) oot
62A.02, Subd. 2 (A)
62A.045 (A) oo
62A.241%*F (N) Lottt e e
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
62A.67 (N) oot e
62A.671 (N) oot
62A.672 (N) oot e e
62J.495, Subd. 1 (A)
62J.495, Subd. 2 (A)

620498 (A) e
6204981 (A) « e

6214982, SUB. 4 (A) ..\ vee et 7o 8
6214982, SUBA. 5 (A) .+ v 7 8
621.692, SUb. 4 (A) ...\ T

62Q.37, Subd. 2 (A)
62Q.55, Subd. 3 (A)
625.23, Subd. 1 (A)
628.24, Subd. 9 (N)
62U.02, Subd. 1 (A)
62U.02, Subd. 2 (A)
62U.02, Subd. 3 (A)
62U.02, Subd. 4 (A)
62U.04, Subd. 11 (A)
62U.10, Subd. 6 (N)
62U.10, Subd. 7 (N)
62U.10, Subd. 8 (N)
62V.03, Subd. 2 (A)
62V.05, Subd. 6 (A)
62V.05, Subd. 7 (A)
62V.05, Subd. 8 (A)
62V.05, Subd. 12 (N)
62V.0ST (N .o e e
62V.11, Subd. 3 (R)
65B.44, Subd. 2a (N)
6SBAT2Z(N) et e
65B.64, Subd. 2 (A)
66A.02, Subd. 4 (A)

69.051, SUBA. 18 (A) ... .veeeeeee e 68 9
6980 (A) - 68 9
BOAAET (N) e ISP 3
BOA.84 (A) ..ot ISPL 3
81A.04, SUbd. T (A) «.vevneeeie i 21 1
82.67, SUbd. 3 (A) .+t 21 1
82.72,SUbd. 3 (A) « .21 1
84.027, Subd. 132 (A) .. .vneeeeeeeaienaeeeen . 1SPA 5
84.0274, Subd. 3 (A) ... veeeie e 1SPA 5
84.0274, Subd. 5 (A) ... .veeeiee e 1SPA S 3
84415, Subd. T (A) . .v e 1SPA 4 . 4

BA.68(R) « e e 1SPA 4 150
BA.69 (N ..ot 1SPA 4 . 5

Copyright © 2015 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



TABLE 2 2178

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
84.788,Subd. 5(A) ... ISPA 4
84.788,Subd. 5a(N) .......coovviiii i ISP Ll 4
848031 (N) . .vivt e ISPA 4
84.82,Subd. 2a(A) ... ISPA 4
84.82,Subd. 6 (A) ... ISPA 4
8484 (A) oo ISPA 4
84.92,Subd. 8 (A) .. ISPA 4
84.92,Subd. 9(A) ... ISPA 4
84.92,Subd. 10 (A) ... ISPA 4
84.922,Subd. 4 (A) ... ISPA 4
84.925,Subd. 5(A) ... ISPA 4
84.9256,Subd. 1 (A)....cvvviiiiiiiiaeee . 1S4 Lol 4
84.928,Subd. 1 (A) ..o IS4 L 4
84974 (N) oot ISP2 1
84D.01,Subd. Ta(N) .........coiviiiennen... IS4 Lol 4
84D.01,Subd. 13(A) ...vviiii i ISPA 4
84D.01,Subd. 15(A) ..ovviii i ISPA 4
84D.01,Subd. 17(A) ..o ISPA 4
84D.01,Subd. 18 (A) ...vvviii i ISP4 4
84D.03,Subd. 3(A) ...vi e ISPA 5
B4D.06(A) o.vi it e ISPA 4
84D.10,Subd. 3(A) ..o ISPA 4
B4DI06(N) oot ISPE 4
84D.11,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP4 4
84D.12,Subd. 1 (A) ..o ISP4 4
84D.12,Subd. 3(A) ..ovi e ISPA 4
84D.13,Subd. S(A) ..o e ISPA 4
84D.15,Subd. 3(A) ..ovii e ISPA 4
85.015,Subd. Te (N) ..o ISP4 ol 4
85.015,Subd. 6 (A) ... ISPS 3
85.015,Subd. 6a(N) .......ovviiiii e 1S4 Lol 4
85.015,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISPA 4
85.015,Subd. 28 (A) ..o ISPA 4
850506 (N) ..ot ISPA 4
85.054,Subd. 12(A)....cvvviii i ISPA 4
8532,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISPA 4
85.53,Subd. 2 (A) o ISP2 5
86B.13,Subd. 2(R)........covviiiii i ISP4 4
86B.13,Subd. 4 (R)........coovviiiiiia e ISPp4 L 4
86B.201,Subd. 4(N) ..o ISP4 Lol 5
86B.313,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP4 L 5
86B.313,Subd. 4 (A) ...t ISPA 5
86B3I5(A) oo e ISPA S 8
86B.401,Subd. 3(A) ...t ISPA 4 39
8TAIO(A) vt ISPA 4 40
88.17,Subd. 3(A) ... ISPA 4 41
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
8847 (R) oo ISPA 4
B88A8(R) oo ISPA 4
88.49,Subd. 1T(R) .....oovviiii e IS4 L 4
88.49,Subd. 2(R) ..o ISPA 4
88.49,Subd. 3(A) ... ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 5(A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 6 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 8 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 9 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 10(R) ....ovvvii i ISp4 ........ 4
88.49,Subd. 11 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
88.491,Subd. 1T(R) .....ovii i ISp4 ........ 4
88.491,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISp4 ........ 4
B850 (A) oot 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.51,Subd. 1 (A) v 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.51,Subd. 2(R) . ovvvii e 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.51,Subd. 3(A) v 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.52,Subd. 2 (A) .o 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.52,Subd. 3(A) .o 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.52,Subd. 4 (A) ot 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.52,Subd. 5(A) o 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.52,Subd. 6 (A) .\ 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.523 (A) i 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.53,Subd. 1 (A) .o 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.53,Subd. 2 (A) ot 1Sp4 ........ 4
88.6435,Subd. 4 (A) ..o 1Sp4 ........ 4
90.14 (A) o e ISPA 4
90193 (A) ovve i ISPA 4
92,83 (N) tutei e ISPA 4
94.10,Subd. 2 (A) ...t ISPA 4
94.16,Subd. 2 (A) ...t ISPA 4
94.16,Subd. 3(A) ... ISPA 4
97A.015,Subd. 49 (A) .......ciiiiii L ISPA 5
97A.045,Subd. 11 (A) ... ISP4 L 5
97A.055,Subd. 4b(A) ...t ISPA 4
97A.056,Subd. 8 (A) ... ISP2 1
97A.056,Subd. 11 (A) ..o ISP2 5
97A.056, Subd. 20(N) ........oovviiiena e ISP2 L 1
97A.056, Subd. 21 (N) .......covviiiii e ISP2 L 1
97A.057,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP4 L 5
97A211,Subd. 1 (A) ..o ISP4 5
97A211,Subd. 2(A) ..o ISPA 5
97A.255,Subd. 4 (A) ... ISPA 5
97AA411,Subd. 3(A) ... ISPA 5
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision
97A.421,Subd. 3a(N) ...
97A.435,Subd. 4 (A) ...
97A.465,Subd. T(N) ...
97A.475,Subd. 25 (R) ..o
OTAS6 (N) oo
97B.031,Subd. 4 (R)....ovveie i
97B.031,Subd. 5(A) ..ot
97B.031,Subd. 6 (N) ...t
OTB.04T (A) oot
OTB.0603 (A) o vveit e
97B.081,Subd. 3(A) ..ot
97B.085,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot
97B.301,Subd. 9(N) ...
OTB.O08 (A) oot
OTB.722 (N) ottt e
OTB.925T (N) et e e e
97C.301,Subd. 2a(N) ......coviiiiiii i
97C.345,Subd. 3a(N) ......cviiiiiii e
97C.501,Subd. 2 (A) v
T03A206 (A) oo
103B.101, Subd. 12a (N)
103B.101,Subd. 16 (N) ...t
103B.101,Subd. 17(N) ..o
T03B.I03 (N) oot
103B.3355(A) oo
T03B.BOT (N) vve e
103C.101, Subd. 10a (N)
103C.401,Subd. 1(A) oo
103C.501,Subd. 5(A) oo
103D.335,Subd. 21 (A) . ovii i
103F.421, Subd. 4 (A)
103F.421, Subd. 5 (R)
103F.421, Subd. 6 (N)
TO3FA4A5T (R) ot
TO3FA4A8 (N) oottt
103F.612,Subd. 2 (A) ..o oo
103G.005, Subd. 10g (N)
103G.222, Subd. 1 (A)
103G.222, Subd. 3 (A)
103G.2242, Subd. 1 (A)
103G.2242, Subd. 2 (A)
103G.2242, Subd. 3 (A)
103G.2242,Subd. 4 (A) oo
103G.2242, Subd. 12 (A)
103G.2242, Subd. 14 (A)
T103G.225T (A) oo e

Action
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision
103G.245, Subd.
103G.271, Subd.
103G.271, Subd.
103G.271, Subd.
103G.287, Subd.
T03G.289 (N) vt
103G.291, Subd.
103G.301,Subd. 5a(A) ..o
1031.205, Subd. 4 (A) «.oveei e
TT4CA0 (N) .ot e e
114D.30,Subd. 2 (A) oo
114D.50,Subd. 4 (A) ..o
114D.50,Subd. 4a(R) ..o
T15.035 (N) oot e
11544,Subd. 9(N) ..o
115.55,Subd. 1(A) .o
115.56,Subd. 2 (A) .. ove e
115A.03,Subd. 25a (A) ..o
115A.03,Subd. 32a(A) ..o
115A.1314,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
115A.1415, Subd. 16 (A)
115A.551,Subd. 2a (A) o ovvi e
115A.557,Subd. 2 (A) oo
TISA565 (N) v e e
115A.93,Subd. 1 (A) oo
115B.34,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
115B48,Subd. 9(N) ..o
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.02, Subd.
116.03, Subd.
116.03, Subd.
116.07, Subd.
116.07, Subd.
116.07, Subd.
TI6C.99T (A) oo e
116D.04, Subd. 22 (A) . .vviii i
116D.04,Subd. 17 (N) ..o
T16J.394 (A) oo

Action
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
TI6J.549 (N) ot e

116J.8738, Subd. 3 (A)
116J.8738, Subd. 6 (N)
TIOL.146 (A) e o et
116L.17,Subd. 4 (A) ..o oo
TIOL.A0 (N) .ot e e
TIOL.AT (N) oot e e
TIOL.A2 (N) .ottt
TI6L.667 (N) ..t
116L.98,Subd. 1 (A)...oveei e
116L.98,Subd. 3(A). ..o v
116L.98,Subd. S(A)...ooii i
116L.98,Subd. 7(A) .. .veeie e
116P.0S5,Subd. 2 (A) o vve e
116P.08, Subd. 5(A) ..o
116P.08, Subd. 6 (A) ..o
116P.08, Subd. 7 (A) .. vie e
116P.09,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
116P.09, Subd. 8 (A) . .vioe e
TI6V.03 (R) .ot e e e
117.036, Subd. 2 (A) . .vv o
117.036, Subd. 4 (A) ..o
119A.50,Subd. 3(A) .o
119B.011, Subd. 15 (A)
119B.011, Subd. 16 (A)
119B.025, Subd. 1 (A)
119B.025, Subd. 1 (A)
119B.035, Subd. 4 (A)
119B.09, Subd. 4 (A) ..o
119B.09, Subd. 9 (A) ..o
119B.125, Subd. 1 (A)
119B.125, Subd. 6 (A)
119B.125, Subd. 7 (N)
119B.125, Subd. 8 (N)
119B.125, Subd. 9 (N)
119B.13,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
120A41 (A) oo
120B.02, Subd. 2 (A) .o
120B.021, Subd. 4 (A)
120B.022, Subd. 1 (A)
120B.022, Subd. 1a (A)
120B.022, Subd. 1b (A)
120B.024, Subd. 2 (A)
120B.11,Subd. 9 (A) ..o
120B.12, Subd. 4a (A)
120B.125 (A) e
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2183 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
120BI28 (R). v oo ISP3 3
120B.13,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISP 2
120B.30,Subd. 1 (A) ...oviiii i ISP3 3
120B.30,Subd. 1a(A) .....oovvviiiii . ISP3 Lo 3
120B.30,Subd. Ib(N) .....oovvviiii i ISP3 Lo 3
120B.30,Subd. 3(A) ..o ISP 2
120B.30,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISP 3
120B.30,Subd. 6 (N) .......ovvviiiii .. ISP3 Lol 3
120B.30T (N) v ISP3 3
120B.31,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISP 2
120B.36,Subd. 1 (A) ...oovviii i ISP3 2
121A.17,Subd. 3 (A) ..o ISP 10
121A.17,Subd. 5(A) ..o ISP 9
122A.09, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 69 2
122A.09,Subd. 4 (A) ... ISP 2
122A.09,Subd. 4a(N) ......ccvviiin e ISP3 Lol 2
122A.09,Subd. 11T (N) ..o ISP3 Lol 2
122A.14,Subd. 3 (A) ..o ISP 2
122A.14,Subd. 1I0(N) ... ISP3 Lol 2
122A.18,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 2
122A.18,Subd. 4a(N) ......oovviii i ISP3 Lo 2
122A.20,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP3 2
122A21,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 2
122A23 (A) oo ISP 2
122A.23,Subd. 2 (A) oo 21 1
122A.245,Subd. 1 (A) ...ovvvii e ISP3 2
122A.245,Subd. 3(A) ...ovvii i ISP 2
122A.245,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISP 2
122A30 (A) oo ISP 2
122A31,Subd. 1 (A) ..o ISP 5
122A31,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 5
122A.40,Subd. 8 (A) ... ISP 2
122A.40,Subd. 13 (A) ...ovvii e ISP3 2
122A41,Subd. 5(A) ..o ISP 2
122A41,Subd. 6 (A) ... ISP 2
122A413,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP3 2
122A413,Subd. 2 (A) ...ovviii i ISP 2
122A414,Subd. 1 (A) ...cvvii e ISP3 2
122A414,Subd. 1a(A) ......covviiii e ISP3 Lol 2
122A414,Subd. 2 (A) oo 21 1
122A414,Subd. 2 (A) ... ISP 2
122A414,Subd. 2a (A) ......ovviii i ISP L 2
122A.414,Subd. 2b(A) ..o ISP3 2
122A414,Subd. 3(A) ... ISP 2
122A415(A) oo ISP 2
122A060 (A) oo ISP 2
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TABLE 2 2184

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
122A.61,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 21 1
122A.61,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP 2
122A069 (A) oo ISP 2
123A24,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP 7
123B.09,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvviiii e 70 1
123B.09,Subd. S(R). ..o 70 1
123B.09,Subd. Sa(N) ........covviiiiiiieie. .70 Lo 1
123B.09S (N) i 10 1
123B.53,Subd. 1 (A) ..o ISP 6
123B.53,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISP 6
123B.57(A) oo ISP 6
123B59O(R) et ISP3 6
123B5S9T (R) e ISP3 6
123B59S(N) v e ISP3 6
123B.77,Subd. 3(A) ..o ISP 7
123B.88,Subd. 1 (A) ...oovvvei i ISP3 5
124D.041,Subd. 1 (A) ...cvvvii e ISP3 9
124D.041,Subd. 2 (A) ...ovvii i ISP 9
124D.09, Subd. 5(A) ... ISP 2
124D.09, Subd. 5a (A) ..o ISP 2
124D.09, Subd. 8 (A) ... ISP 2
124D.09, Subd. 9(A) ... ISP 2
124D.09, Subd. 10a(N) ........coviiiiiiii e 69 Lo 3
124D.09, Subd. 10b(N) ... 69 3
124D.09, Subd. 12 (A) ..o ISP3 2
124D.091,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 69 3
124D.10,Subd. 1 (A) ....ovviii i ISP3 4
124D.10,Subd. 3 (A) ..o ISP 4
124D.10,Subd. 4 (A) ..o 21 1
124D.10,Subd. 4 (A) ... ISP 4
124D.10, Subd. 8 (A) ...oovviii i ISP 4
124D.10, Subd. 12 (A) ...cvvviii e ISP3 4
124D.10, Subd. 14 (A) ...cvvvei i ISP3 4
124D.10,Subd. 24a(N) .........ccovvivenneanea. . ISP3 Lol 4
124D.11,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovveii i ISP3 1
124D.11,Subd. 1 (A) «.ovii i ISP 5
124D.11,Subd. 5(A) ..ovviii i ISP 5
124D.11,Subd. 5a(N) ......covviiiiiineee . ISP3 Lol 5
124D.11,Subd. Sb(N) ......oovviiii i ISP3 Lol 5
124D.11,Subd. 9(A) ..o ISP 4
124DA2 (A) oo ISP 1
124DI22 (A) oove e ISP 1
124D.15,Subd. 5(A) ..o ISP 9
124D.16,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 9 5
124D.165,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 9 6
124D.20, Subd. 8 (A) ..o 21 I 19
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2185 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision
124D.231T (N) oot e e

124D.59, Subd. 2 (A) ..o

124D.73,Subd. 3 (A) ..o

124D.73,Subd. 4 (A) ..o

124D.74,Subd. 1 (A) ..o

124D.74,Subd. 6 (A) ...

124D.75,Subd. 1 (A) ..o

124D.75,Subd. 3 (A) ..o

124D.75,Subd. 9 (A) ..o

124D.76 (A) oo

124D 78 (A) o

124D.79,Subd. 1 (A) ..o

124D.79,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot

124D.791, Subd. 4 (A)
124D.81 (A) oot
124D.83,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
124D.861, Subd. 3 (A)
124D98 (A) o
125A.01 (A) oo
125A.023, Subd. 3 (A)
125A.023, Subd. 4 (A)
125A.027 (A) v
125A.03 (A) o ovii
125A.08 (A) o ovii
125A.083 (N) ot
125A.085 (A) o ovve i
125A.0942, Subd. 3 (A)
125A.01,Subd. 1(A) oo
125A21 (A) oo
125A28 (A) oo
125A.63, Subd.
125A.63, Subd.
125A.63, Subd.
125A.63, Subd.
125A.63, Subd.
125A.75, Subd.
125A.76, Subd.
125A.76, Subd.
125A.79, Subd.
125A.79, Subd.
125A.79, Subd.
125A.79, Subd.
125B.26, Subd.
126C.01, Subd.
126C.01, Subd.
126C.10, Subd.

Action
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TABLE 2 2186

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
126C.10,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 1
126C.10,Subd. 2a (A) ......oovviiii i ISP 1
126C.10, Subd. 13a(A) ....ovvvvieii i ISP3 L 1
126C.12,Subd. 6 (R). ..o ISP3 Lo 1
126C.13,Subd. 3a(A) ..o ISP3 1
126C.13,Subd. 3a(R)........covvvevii e ISP3 Lol 1
126C.13,Subd. 3b(R) .......cvveiiii e ISP3 L 1
126C.13,Subd. 3¢ (R)....ovvvei e ISP 1
126C.13,Subd. 4 (A) ..o ISP 1
126C.15,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvviii i ISP3 2
126C.15,Subd. 2(A) ..o ISP 1
126C.17,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovii i ISP3 1
126C.17,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP 1
126C.41,Subd. T(R).....cvvvvei i ISP3 oo 1
126C.48,Subd. 8 (A) ..o ISP 1
127A.05,Subd. 6 (A) ..o ISP 7
127A.353,Subd. 1 (A) ...cvvii i 1SP4 Lo 4
127A.353,Subd. 2(A) ..o ISP3 12
127A441 (A) oo 21 1
127A45,Subd. 3(A) ... ISP 5
127A47,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISP 5
127A49,Subd. 1 (A) ....coovi i ISP3 7
127A49,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 21 1
127A49,Subd. 3(A) ..o 21 1
127A.70,Subd. 1 (A) ... ISP3 oL 12
129D.17,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISP2 5
134.355,Subd. 8 (A) ..o v ISP 8
134.355,Subd. 9 (A) ..o v ISP 8
134.355,Subd. 10 (A) ..o ISP3 8
I35A012 (N) oo e 69 3
135A.101,Subd. 3(N) ..o ISP3 2
135A05(A) o 69 4
135A.52,Subd. 6(N) .......ccvviiiinaaa.... ISp4 L. 2
136A.01,Subd. 3(N) ... 69 2
136A.031,Subd. 4 (A) ..o 69 2
136A.0411 (A) oo 69 2
136A.09T (N) oo e 69 3
136A.101,Subd. 8 (A) ..o 69 3
136A.121,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 69 5
136A.121,Subd. 7a(A) ..o 69 5
136A.121,Subd. 20 (A) .. v 69 3
136A.125,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 69 2
136A.125,Subd. 4 (A) ..o 69 2 8
136A.125,Subd. 4b (A) ..o 69 2 9
136A.127,Subd. 1T (R) ..o 69 2 47
136A.127,Subd. 2(R) ...vviii i 69 2 47
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2187 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
136A.127,Subd. 3(R) ..o 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 4 (R) ... 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 5(R) ..vvviiii i 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 6 (R) ..o 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 7(R) ..o 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 9 (R) ..o 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 9b (R) . ... 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 10(R) .....covvii e 69 2
136A.127,Subd. 10a(R) .......ccvvieiiii .69 Lo 2
136A.127,Subd. 11 (R) .....ovviii e 69 L 2
136A.127,Subd. 14 (R) ... 69 2

136A.1701, Subd. 4 (A)
136A179T (N) .t e 69 3

136A246 (N) .« .o 69 3
136A.61 (A) et 69 2
136A.63, SUBA. 2 (A) « et 69 2
136A.65, SUBA. 4 (A) « ..ot 69 2

136A.65, SUBA. 7 (A) « .o eeee e 69 2
136A.657, Subd. 1 (A)
136A.657, Subd. 3 (A)
136A.67 (A) e 69 2
136A.861, Subd. 1 (A)

136A862 (R) oo e e 69 2
136A87 (A) et 69 2
136A.90T (N) et e 69 3
136A.902 (N) e e e 69 3

136DAT (N) e 1SP3 1
136DA2 (N) oo 1SP3 1
136DA3 (N) e 1SP3 1
136D44 (N) ..ot 1SP3 1
136DA5 (N) et 1SP3 1
136D46 (N) ..ot 1SP3 1
136DAT (N) e e 1SP3 1
136DA8 (N) ..t 1SP3 1
136DA9 (N) et e 1SP3 1
136F.302 (N) ..o e e e 69 3
136F.303 (N) .. oot e e 69 3

136G.05, SUB. 7 (A) « ..o 69 2

137.54 (A) oo 69 3
138.912 (N) oot T 2
14121, SUBA. 5 (A) « e e 69 2
141.21, SUBA. 68 (A) e e e 69 2

14121, SUBA. 9 (A) « e 69 2
TA1.25 (A) e 69 2
141.251, SUBA. 2 (A) e+ vee e e 69 2
TA1.255 (A) « oo 69 2
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TABLE 2 2188

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
T41.26 (A) oo e

T41.265 (A) oo

141.271,Subd. 1a(A) ..o e

141.271,Subd. Ib (A) .o

141.271,Subd. 3(A) ..o

141.271,Subd. 4 (R) .o

141.271,Subd. S5(A) e

141.271,Subd. 6 (R) ..o

141.271,Subd. 7(A) e

141.271,Subd. 8 (A) e\ vii i

141.271,Subd. 9 (A) e

141.271,Subd. 10 (A) vt

141.271,Subd. 12 (A) e e

141.271,Subd. 13 (A) .o

141.271,Subd. 14 (A) .o

T41.28 (A) oot e

T41.29 (A) oot

T41.30 (A) oot e

T41.32 (A) oot

14135 (A) oo e e e

144.057,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
144.0724,Subd. 4 (A) ..o

144.0724, Subd. 12 (A)
144.12,Subd. 4 (N) ..o e e
144.1501,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
144.1501,Subd. 2 (A) e vvoe e
144.1501,Subd. 3 (A) e
144.1501,Subd. 4 (A) ..o
1441503 (N) et ie et e e e e
1441506 (N) o vv vt
T44. 0911 (N) oot e e e
144.227, Subd. 1 (A)
144.291, Subd. 2 (A)
144.293, Subd. 5 (A)
144.293, Subd. 6 (A)
144.293, Subd. 8 (A)
144.298, Subd. 2 (A)
144.298, Subd. 3 (A)
144.3875 (N) et i it e e e
144.4961 (N) o\ i it e e
144.551,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
144.566 (N) .o vvi it e e
144,586 (N) oot e e
144.608,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot
144.9501, Subd. 6d (A)
144.9501, Subd. 6e (N)
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2189 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
144.9501, Subd. 22b (A)
144.9501, Subd. 26b (A)
144.9501, Subd. 26¢ (N)
144.9505 (A) e oo
144.9508 (A) oo v
144999 (N) oottt e e
144A.071, Subd. 4a (A)
144A.10,Subd. 16 (A) ..o
T44A T4 (R) oot e
T44A IS5 (A) oo
144A.70,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
144A.70,Subd. 7T(N) ..ot
T44ATT (A) oo
T44AT2 (A) oo
T44AT3 (A) o
144A.75,Subd. 13 (A) oo
144D.01,Subd. 3a(N) . ..viii i
144D.066 (N) ..ot e
144E.001, Subd. 5h (N)
144E. 101, Subd. 6 (A) ...
144E.101, Subd. 12 (A)
144E.16,Subd. 7(N). ..ot e
144E.275,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
144E.275,Subd. 7(N) ..o
145.4131,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
145,423 (A) oo
145471 (N) oot e e
145.56,Subd. 2 (A) o vii e
145.56,Subd. 4 (A) oo
145.8811, Subd. 1 (A)
145.928, Subd. 13 (A)
145.928, Subd. 15 (N)
145.986, Subd. 1a (A)
145.986,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
145.986,Subd. 4 (A) ..o
145A.131,Subd. 1 (A) oo
14738 (N) oot e e e
147381 (N) oottt e e e
T48.52 (A) oot
T48.54 (A) oot
148.57,Subd. 1 (A) v
148.57,Subd. 2 (A) .o vve i
148.57,Subd. 3(R) «ovvvi i
148.57,Subd. 4 (R) oo
148.57,Subd. S(N) .o vi e
148.57,Subd. 6 (N) ..o
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TABLE 2 2190

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
148571 (R) o T 10
148572 (R) o T 10
148.573,Subd. 1T (R) ...ovvviii i 7 10
148574 (A) oo T 10
148.575,Subd. 1T (R) ..vvvvvii i 70 10
148.575,Subd. 2 (A) .o vooi e T 10
148.575,Subd. 3(R) ..vvvv i T 10
148.575,Subd. 5(R) . ovvvviii i T 10
148.575,Subd. 6 (R) ...vvviiei i 7 10
148576 (R) oo e T 10
148.577 (A) oo e T 10
T48.59 (A) oo T 10
148.603 (A) oot e T 10
148.604 (N) .ot T 10
148.605 (N) oot T 10
148.606 (N) .o vv i T 10
148.607 (N) oot T 10
148.624,Subd. 5(A) .o TT 2
148B.33,Subd. 3(N) ..o TT 2
148B.53,Subd. 1a(N) ......cooviiiiiiaien 77 2
148B.5301,Subd. 4a(N) .....ovviiiiei 77 2
148E.060, Subd. 12(R) .....ovviiii 70 10
148E.065, Subd. 4a (A) ... I8 6
T48E.075 (A) v T 10
148E.075,Subd. 4 (R)......covvviiii 70 10
148E.075,Subd. 5(R)....cvvviiiiii 70 10
148E.075,Subd. 6 (R)......oovvviiii 70 10
148E.075,Subd. 7(R)...oovviii i 70 10
148E.080, Subd. 1 (A) ...cvvveii i 70 10
148E.080, Subd. 2 (A) ..oviiii i T 10
148E.180, Subd. 2 (A) ..oviiii i T 10
148E.180, Subd. 5(A) ..oviiii i T 10
148F.025,Subd. 5(N) ..o v TT 2
149A.20,Subd. 5(A) oo T 8
149A.20,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T 8
149A.40,Subd. 11 (A) ..o T 8
T49A.65 (A) oo T 8
149A.92,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvvi T 8
149A.97,Subd. 7(A) oo T 8
150A.06, Subd. 1b(A) .. ovviei e T 11
150A.091, Subd. 4 (A) .oovii i T 10
150A.091, Subd. 5(A) oovveii i T 10
150A.091, Subd. 11 (A) ..o 70 10
150A.091, Subd. 17(N) . .ovviiii i 7 10
150A.091, Subd. 18 (N) ...ovveii i 7 10
I50A31(A) oo T 10
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2191 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
151.01, Subd. 152 (A) ..o 71 ... 10
151.01,Subd. 27 (A) e vee e 71 ... 10

15102 (A) e 7 10
151.065, SUBA. T (A) vt 71 10
151.065, SUBA. 2 (A) .+ vene et 71 10
151.065, SUBA. 3 (A) vt 71 10
151.065, SUBA. 4 (A) v eneeee et 7 10
IST102 (A) « oo e

1ST37S (N) « et e

151.58, Subd. 2 (A)

151.58, Subd. 5 (A)

152.02, Subd. 2 (A)

152.02, Subd. 3 (A)

152.02, Subd. 4 (A)

152.02, Subd. 5 (A)

152.02, Subd. 6 (A)

152.22, Subd. 6 (A)

152.25, Subd.
152.27, Subd. 6 (A)
152.29, Subd.
152.34 (A) e
152.37, Subd. 2 (A)

153.16, Subd.
153.16, Subd. 4 (A)

154.003 (A) « vt
154.11, Subd. 3 (A)

ISSA2T(A) e
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.23, Subd.
155A.24, Subd.
155A.25, Subd.
155A.25, Subd.
155A.25, Subd.
155A.25, Subd.
155A.25, Subd.
155A.27, Subd.
155A.27, Subd.
155A.27, Subd.
155A.271 (A)
155A.29, Subd.
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TABLE 2 2192

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action

155A.29,Subd. 2 (A) oo TT 2

155A.29,Subd. 2a(N) . oovvviii i TT 2

155A.30,Subd. 5(A) oo TT 2

155A.30, Subd. 10 (A) ooovvve e TT 2

157.15,Subd. 8 (A) o vvve e T 8

15801 (R) oot e 69 2

15802 (R) oot 69 2

15803 (R) oot e 69 2

15804 (R) oot e e 69 2

15805 (R) vvne i 69 2

15806 (R) oo 69 2

15807 (R) oot 69 2

15808 (R) oot 69 2

15809 (R) oot 69 2

158091 (R) v ovvi i e 69 2

15810 (R) vve i i 69 2

I58. 11 (R) ooet i 69 2

15812 (R) vee i e 69 2

160.15,Subd. T (A) . onvit e P
160.15,Subd. 2 (R) +ovvvi e 2
160.15,Subd. 3 (A) .ot P
160.15,Subd. 4 (R) ..o 2
160.15,Subd. S(R) . ovvv e e 2
160.20, Subd. 4 (A) .o vi i 75 ... 2

160.235 (N) oot e e e 75 ... 2 6
160.27,Subd. TO(N) ..o e 75 ... 2 7
161.115,Subd. 159 (R) .. .vviii i 75 ... 2 50
161.115,Subd. 206 (R) ..o 75 ... 2 51
161.14,Subd. 79 (N) . i e

161.14,Subd. 80 (N) ..o e

161.1419, Subd. 8 (A)

161.231 (A) e e
161.3209, Subd. 3 (A)
161.321, Subd. 2a (A)
161.321, Subd. 2c (A)
161.321, SUbA. 4 (A) .o
162.07, SUbA. 12 (A) v
162.145 (N) ..ot e
168.012, SUA. 1 (A) vt
168.013, Subd. 1d (A)
168.013, Subd. 1g (A)
168.053, SUBA. 1 (A) .+ .veneeean e
168.1299, Subd. 1 (A)
168.33, SUBA. 7 (A) « v oo
168A.03, Subd. 1 (A)
168A.07, Subd. 3 (N)
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2193 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
168A.1501, Subd. 1 (A)
168A.1501, Subd. 5 (R)
168A.1501, Subd. 5a (R)
168A.1501, Subd. 6 (A)
168D.06 (A) o ovvet e
169.13,Subd. 1 (A) .o
169.13,Subd. 3(A) ot
169.18,Subd. 12 (A) .. ii e
169.475,Subd. 2 (A) .. viie i
169.49 (A) oot
169.781,Subd. 1 (A) ...
169.781,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
169.782,Subd. 1 (A) ...
169.782,Subd. 2 (A) .. vii e
169.782,Subd. 4 (A) .o oo
169.791,Subd. 1 (A) ..o e
169.791,Subd. 2 (A) . .vii e
169.798,Subd. 4 (A) ..o
169.81,Subd. 3f(N) ...t
169.87,Subd. 6 (A) .o nvvi e
169.98,Subd. 3a(N) ...
169A.03,Subd. 3(A) oo
T69A.07 (A) oo
169A.275,Subd. 5(A) o
169A.285,Subd. 1 (A) ot
169A.46,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
169A.53,Subd. 3(A) oo
171.07,Subd. I8 (N) . vv et

173.02,Subd. 182 (N) ... o\vitii e
17305 (A) oo
174.12, Subd.
174.29, Subd.
174.30, Subd.
174.30, Subd.
174.30, Subd.
174.30, Subd.
174.40, Subd.
17545 (N) oot e e e
176.135,Subd. 7a(N) ..o oei e
176.136,Subd. 1b (A) ...
1761362 (N) ot e
176.221, Subd. 8 (A)
176.231, Subd. 1 (A)
177.27,Subd. 4 (A) .o
178.03,Subd. 3 (A) . ovviit i
178.07 (A) oo e e
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TABLE 2 2194

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action

181.06,Subd. 2 (A) .. viei i 65 4

I81.10T (A) vt e e 65 4

I8TI2(R) vve e 54 5

181.171,Subd. 1 (A) .. 54 6

182.6552,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 54 ... 2

182.6553,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 54 ... 5

182.6553,Subd. 2 (A) oo 54 ... 5

184.21,Subd. 4 (A) o vi e 54 ... 5

184.22,Subd. 1 (R) .o\ 54 ... 5

184.24,Subd. 1 (A) . .'viii e 54 ... 5

184.25 (R) oot 54 ... 5

18426 (R) oo e 54 ... 5

18427 (R) vee i 54 ... 5

18428 (R) oo 54 ... 5

18429 (R) oo 54 ... 5

184.30,Subd. 1 (R) . ovvie i 54 ... 5

18432 (R) v v e 54 ... 5

184.33 (R) oot e 54 ... 5

18434 (R) oo e 54 ... 5

184.35 (R) v vt 54 ... 5

18436 (R) oo e 54 ... 5

184.38,Subd. 2(R) . ovio e 54 ... 5

184.38,Subd. 16 (R) ..ot 54 ... 5

18440 (R) . vvvi it e e 54 ... 5

18441 (A) oo 54 ... S 5
190.19,Subd. 2a (A) ..ot 77 ... 3 1
190.19,Subd. 3(A) .ot 77 ... 3 2
190.33 (N) oot e e e e 24 1
192.38,Subd. 1 (A) . onvii e 77 ... 3 3
192.501,Subd. TA(N) ..o 77 ... 3 4
196.051 (R)

196.08 (A) .o vvi it

197.131 (R)

197.132 (R)

197133 (A) o TT 3

19746 (A) oo TT 3

197.75,Subd. 1 (A) o 69 2

197987 (N) oo TT 3

T198.0T (A) v vt TT 3

200.02,Subd. 7(A) .o 10 1

200.02,Subd. 23 (A) .. iii i 10 1

200.02,Subd. 27 (N) .o v e 10 1

200.02,Subd. 28 (N) .o oo 70 7
201.071,Subd. 1 (A)..oviee e 70 8
201058 (A) o 10 9
201275 (A) oo 10 I 10
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2195 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
203B.01,Subd. 3(A) ..o 10 1
203B.07,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 70 1
203B.08,Subd. 1 (A) ..oovveiiiii i 70 1
203B.08,Subd. 3(A) ... 10 1
203B.121,Subd. 2(A) ..o 10 1
203B.16,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 70 1
203B.16,Subd. 2 (A) ... 10 1
203B.17,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 70 1
203B.17,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 10 1
204B.06,Subd. Ib(A) ..o 10 1
204B.07,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 10 2
204B.13,Subd. 1 (A) «.oovii i 70 1
204B.13,Subd. 2(A) ..o 10 1
204B.13,Subd. S(A) «.iiiii 10 1
204B.131,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 70 1
204B.14,Subd. 6 (R)......ovvviiii i 70 1
204B.19,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 10 1
204B.19,Subd. 6 (A) ... 10 1
204B.36,Subd. 1 (A) ..ooveiiiii i 70 1
204B.36,Subd. 2 (A) ... 10 1
204B.36,Subd. 3(A) ... 10 1
204B.36,Subd. 4 (A) ... 10 1
204B.44 (A) oot 10 1
204B.45,Subd. 2(A) ..o 10 1
204C.04,Subd. 2(A) ..o 10 1
204C.08,Subd. 1d(A) ..o 70 1
204C.13,Subd. 2(A) oo 10 1
204C.13,Subd. 3(A) «.iii e 10 1
204C.13,Subd. 4 (R). oo 70 1
204C.13,Subd. S(A) «.viii 10 1
204C.22,Subd. 3(A) «.iii e 10 1
204C.22,Subd. 4 (A) oo 10 1
204C.22,Subd. 7(A) vvvii e 10 1
204C.22,Subd. 10 (A) oovvei i 70 1
204C.30,Subd. T (R)..vvvveeieii i 70 1
204C.35,Subd. 1(A) vvvvrei i 70 1
204C.35,Subd. 2(A) voiiii e 10 1
204C.36,Subd. 1 (A) «.vveei i 70 1
204C.36,Subd. 2 (A) oo 10 1
204C.40,Subd. 2 (A) «.oiiii e 10 1
204D.11,Subd. 4 (A) .o 10 1
204D.27,Subd. 11 (A) oo 70 1
205.13,Subd. 3(A) oo 10 1
205A.05,Subd. 1(A) ..o 70 1

206.90, SUBA. 6 (A) ... vt T0 1
208.02 (A) .« e T0 2 . 2
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TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision
208.03 (A) v ettt
208.06 (A) oot
208.07 (R) oot
208.08 (R) oot
208.40 (N) .ottt e e
20841 (N) oot e e
20842 (N) .ottt e e
208,43 (N) .ottt e e e
208,44 (N) .ottt e e
208,45 (N) oottt e e
208,46 (N) oottt e e
208,47 (N) .ottt e e
20848 (N) .ottt e e
209.01,Subd. 2 (A) .ot
209.021,Subd. 2 (A) .. vii e
209.021,Subd. 3(A) ..o
209.09, Subd. 2 (A) .o vvii
211B.04 (A) oo
21IBI2 (A) e
211B.15, Subd. 2 (A)
21IB3T7 (A) e
21IB3T7 (A) e
216B.02, Subd. 3a (N)
216B.02, Subd. 3b (N)
216B.02, Subd. 6b (N)
216B.16, Subd. 6 (A)
216B.16, Subd. 7b (A)
216B.16, Subd. 19 (A)
216B.1638 (N) © ot
216B.164, Subd. 3 (A)
216B.2425 (A) oo
216B.62, Subd. 3b (A)
216H.077 (N) oot e
21976 (A) oo
219761 (A) oo
221.031, Subd. 9a (N)
221.605,Subd. 4 (N) ..ot
222.50,Subd. 7(A) . oeie
232.22,8ubd. S(A) .o
239.001 (R) v ovvet e e e
239.751, Subd. 4a (N)
240.01,Subd. 12(R) ..o
240.01, Subd. 22 (A) ..o
240.01,Subd. 23 (R) ..ot
240.01, Subd. 28 (N) ..o
240.01,Subd. 29 (N) ..o

Action
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2197 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
240.01,Subd. 30 (N) .o v oo TT 4
240.01,Subd. 3T (N) .o o TT 4
240.01,Subd. 32 (N) .o o TT 4
240011 (A) o onrei e TT 4
240.03 (A) o e o e TT 4
240.08,Subd. 2 (A) ..o TT 4
240.08,Subd. 4 (A) .o TT 4
240.08,Subd. S(A) ..ot TT 4
24010 (A) oo e TT 4
240.13,Subd. S(A) oo TT 4
240.13,Subd. 6 (A) o ovv e TT 4
240135 (A) oo TT 4
240.15,Subd. T(A) o TT 4
240.15,Subd. 6 (A) o ovvei e TT 4
240.16,Subd. 1 (A) . .viiii i TT 4
24022 (A) oo vo e TT 4
240.23 (A) oot e TT 4
240A.09 (A) oo ISP 3
241.332,Subd. 2(A) e viiie 21 1
241.335,Subd. 2(A) e viee 21 1
241.336,Subd. 3(A) .. viii 21 1
241.88,Subd. 1 (A) . ..viiei i 65 5
241.88,Subd. 3(N) . .vii i 65 5
241.89,Subd. 1 (A) . o.viiii i 65 5
241.89,Subd. 2 (A) ot 65 5
244.05,Subd. Td(N) ...ooeei i 65 5
244.05,Subd. S(A) .ot 21 1
244.15,Subd. 6 (A) o vii e 65 5
245095 (N) oo T8 4
245.462,Subd. 4 (A) . vvoi T8 2
245.466,Subd. 32 (A) ..ot 21 1
245.4661,Subd. 5(A)..ooei T 2
245.4661,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T 2
245.4661,Subd. O(N) ..o T 2
245.4661,Subd. 10(N). ... 71 . 2
245.467,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 71 o 2
245.4871,Subd. 13 (A)..vei i 21 ... 1
245.4874,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 21 1
245.4876,Subd. 7(A) ..o T 2
2454877 (A) oo 21 1
245.4889,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 2
245.4889,Subd. 3(N) ..o T 2
245.493,Subd. 1(A) ..o 21 1
245.493,Subd. 1a(A)...ovi 21 1

245493, SUbA. 2 (A) ... v e 21 1
DAST3S(NY oot e T 2
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Stat. Sec.

245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.035, Subd
245A.035, Subd

245A.04, Subd. 15a (A)

245A.06, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.

4a (N)
L 1(A)
.5(A)

la (N)
2(A)
2a (A)

TABLE 2

Subdivision

DASAO8T (N) ot

245A.11, Subd.

4(A)

DASAN2 (A) w e
DASAI3 (A) w o

245A.14, Subd.
245A.1443 (N)

14 (A)

DASATA8 (A) oo

245A.155, Subd
245A.155, Subd
245A.16, Subd.

. 1(A)
.2(A)
1(A)

DASANTS (A) oo
DA5AT9T (A) oot

245A.1915 (A)
245A.192, Subd

245A.192, Subd. 3a (N)

245A.192, Subd

245A.192, Subd.
245A.192, Subd.
245A.192, Subd.
245A.192, Subd.
16 (N)

245A.192, Subd
245A.40, Subd.
245A.40, Subd.
245A.40, Subd.
245A.50, Subd.
245A.50, Subd.
245A.65, Subd.
245C.02, Subd.
245C.03, Subd.
245C.03, Subd.
245C.03, Subd.
245C.03, Subd.
245C.04, Subd.

.3(A)

.5(A)

3(A)

Action
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2199 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
245C.04,Subd. S(A) oo T8 4
245C.04,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T8 4
245C.04,Subd. ION) ..ovieii e T 1
245C.05,Subd. 1 (A) «vvvrrii i I8 4
245C.07 (A) onvii T8 4
245C.08,Subd. 1 (A) «.ovvriiii i T 7
245C.10,Subd. 1a(N) ... 18 4
245C.10,Subd. 10 (A) oovvii i T8 6
245C.10,Subd. TT(N) ..o 7 1
245C.10,Subd. 12(N) oo T 1
245C.10,Subd. 13 (N) ..o T 11
245C 12 (A) o T 7
245C.20,Subd. 2 (A) vvii T8 4
245C.20,Subd. 2a(N) ... I8 4
245C.22,8ubd. S(A) vvii 21 1
245C.22,Subd. 7(A) vvvoii T8 1
245D.02, Subd. 37 (N) ..o T 7
245D.05,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 7
245D.05,Subd. 2 (A) ..o T 7
245D.06, Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 7
245D.06, Subd. 2 (A) ..o T 7
245D.06, Subd. 7(A) ..o T 7
245D.061,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 21 1
245D.061,Subd. 3(R) ..o T8 6
245D.07,Subd. 2 (A) oo T 7
245D.071,Subd. 5(A) ..ot T 7
245D.09,Subd. 3(A) ..o T 7
245D.09, Subd. 5(A) oo T 7
245D.10,Subd. 3 (A) «.ioi T8 6
245D.10,Subd. 3a(N) ..o T8 6
245D.22,Subd. 4 (A) ..o T 7
245D.31,Subd. 3(A) oo T 7
245D.31,Subd. 4 (A) oo T 7
245D.31,Subd. 5(A) oo T 7
245E.01,Subd. 8 (A). v T8 4
245E.01,Subd. 13a(N) .....covviiiiii e 78 4
245E.02,Subd. 1 (A)..vineei 18 4
245E.02,Subd. 3a(N). .. .ovviii e T8 4
245E.02,Subd. 4 (A). oo T8 4
245E.06,Subd. 2 (A). v T8 4
245E.06,Subd. 3 (A)...iiiii T8 4
245E.07,Subd. 3(R)....oveii i I8 4
245F01 (N) oot T 3 1
245F.02 (N) oot T 3 2
245F.03 (N) oot e T 3 3
245F.04 (N) oot T 3 4
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TABLE 2 2200

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
245F.05 (N) oot e T 3
245F.06 (N) .ot T 3
245F.07 (N) oot e T 3
245F.08 (N) .ot T 3
245F.09 (N) oot T 3
245F 10 (N) oot e T 3
245F 11 (N) ot T 3
245F 12 (N) oot T 3
245F 13 (N) oot T 3
245F 14 (N) ot T 3
245F 15 (N) oot T 3
245F16 (N) oot T 3
245F 17 (N) oot T 3
245F 18 (N) oot T 3
245F 19 (N) oot T 3
245F20 (N) oot e T 3
245F21 (N) oot e T 3
246.18,Subd. 8 (A) .. vii i T 2
246.54,Subd. 1 (A) . .vioei i T 4
252.27,Subd. 2a (A) ..o T 7
253B.07,Subd. 7(A) ..o 21 1
253B.08,Subd. 2a (A) ...t 65 2

253B.12, Subd. 2a (A)
253B.18, Subd. 4c (A)
253B.18, SUBA. 5 (A) «.vnvneeeaeee e T 2
253B.212, Subd. 1b (N)
253B.212, Subd. 2 (A)

253D.28, SUbA. 2 (A) .65 2
254B.05, SUBA. 5 (A) .« nvneeeai 21 1
254B.05, SUBA. 5 (A) v T 2
254B.05, SUBA. 5 (A) v nvneeeae e T8 2
254B.12, SUBA. 2 (A) vt TL 2
256,01, SUB. 4 (A) .« v T8 4
256.01, SUB. 4 (A) .« vt T8 6
256.01, Subd. 128 (N) ... eeeeeeeeeee e T 1
256.01, Subd. 14b (A). .. \veeeiiaie 21 1
256.01, Subd. 14b (A). .. .eeeeeeee e T8 1
256.01, SUb. 35 (R) ... veeeeeeeeeeae e T 1
256.01, Subd. 40 (N) ... .o\t TL 14
256.015, SUBA. 7 (A) ... veeeeeee e T 1
256.017, SUbA. 1 (A) ... e T 1
256,041 (N) .ot e T8 4
256,045, SUBA. 3 (A) ...\ v T8 6 7
256,045, SUBA. 6 (A) ...\ veeee T8 6 e 8
DS6ATS (A et TL T 25
256.741, SUbA. 1 (A) ... veeeeea e T 1 o 10
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2201 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
256.741,Subd. 2 (A) .o T 1
256.969,Subd. 1 (A)...ooviiiii i T 11
256.969,Subd. 2b (A) ... T 11
256.969,Subd. 2d (A). ... T 11
256.969,Subd. 3a(A). ... T 11
256.969,Subd. 3¢ (A) .. ooviii e T 11
256.969,Subd. 8 (A) ..o viii 21 1
256.969,Subd. 9 (A) ..o T 11
256.969,Subd. 23 (A) ..o oiii 21 1
256.969,Subd. 23 (R) ..o T 11
256.969,Subd. 30 (R).......cvviiiiiieee T 11
256.975,Subd. 7(A) . .vioii T8 6
256.975,Subd. TT(N) ..o T 7
256.98,Subd. 1 (A)...viiii i I8 4
256B.056,Subd. 5S¢ (A) ..ot T 7
256B.0561 (N) .ot T 11
256B.057,Subd. 9 (A) ..o T 7
256B.059,Subd. 5(A) ..o T 7
256B.06,Subd. 6 (N) .......covviiiiine T 11
256B.0615,Subd. 3 (A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 2 (A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 3 (A) ...oii T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 4 (A) ... T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 5(A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 7(A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 8 (A) ..o T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 9 (A) ..ot T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 10 (A) ...ovvviiii i T 2
256B.0622,Subd. 11 (N) ....oovvveiii e 70 2
256B.0624,Subd. 7(A) ..ovvi T 2
256B.0625,Subd. 3b(A) ..ot T 9
256B.0625,Subd. Ob(N) ......oovviiii e T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 13 (A) ..o T 9
256B.0625,Subd. 13 (A) ..oovvveiii e T 9
256B.0625,Subd. 13h (A) ..o T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 17 (A) ..o T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 17a(A) .. .ovvvieiiii i T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 17b(N) ...ovviiii i 78 4
256B.0625,Subd. 18a(A) ... vvvviiiii i T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 18 (A) ..oovvvvvii i T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 28a (A) ... viiiii e T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 31 (A) ...oovvi i T 11
256B.0625,Subd. 31 (A) ...ovvviii T8 S 2
256B.0625,Subd. 45a (N) .....ovvvviieie e T 2 34
256B.0625,Subd. 48 (A) ..o T 2 35
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TABLE 2 2202

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0631 (A) oot
256B.0638 (N) .. vtiti e e
256B.0641, Subd.
256B.0654, Subd.
256B.0705 (N) © vt
256B.072 (A) oot
256B.0757 (A) oo
256B.0758 (N) .\t et
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.199 (A) oot

256B.431,Subd. 2b (A) « .o 71 6 7
256B.431,Subd. 36 (A) ..o 71 .. 6 8
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2203 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
256B.434,Subd. 4 (A) ..o T 6
256B.434,Subd. 4i(N) . ..o T 6
256B.434,Subd. 195 (R) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 1 (A) .oovvii e T 6
256B.441,Subd. 5(A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 6 (A) .. .ovvii T 6
256B.441,Subd. 11a(N) .......coviiennnnen 70 ol 6
256B.441,Subd. 13 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 14 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 14a(R) ........cvviiniai 70 o 6
256B.441,Subd. 17 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 19 (R) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 30 (A) ... T 6
256B.441,Subd. 31 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 33 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 35 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 40 (A) ... T 6
256B.441,Subd. 44 (A) ... T 6
256B.441,Subd. 46C (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 46d (N) ..o 70 6
256B.441,Subd. 48 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 50 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 50a(R) ........ccovvieinii 7 6
256B.441,Subd. 51 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 51a(A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. SIb(N) ... 70 6
256B.441,Subd. 52 (R) ....oovvviii i T 6
256B.441,Subd. 53 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 54 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 55(R) ....ovvviii T 6
256B.441,Subd. 552 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 56 (A) ..ot T 6
256B.441,Subd. S8 (R) .....ovvviiiiie e 7 6
256B.441,Subd. 62 (R) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 63 (A) ..o T 6
256B.441,Subd. 65(N) .....covveiiii 7 6
256B.441,Subd. 66 (N) ... 70 6
256B.441,Subd. 67 (N) ... 7 6
256B.49,Subd. 26 (A) .. ..ii i T 7
256B.49,Subd. 27 (N) .. ovvi i T 7
256B.4913,Subd. 4a (A) ..o T 7
256B.4913,Subd. 5(A) ..o T 7
256B.4914,Subd. 2 (A) ..o T 7
256B.4914,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T 7
256B.4914,Subd. 8 (A) ..o T 7
256B.4914,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 71 oL 7
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Stat. Sec.

256B.4914, Subd. 14 (A)
256B.4914, Subd. 15 (A)

256B.492 (A)

256B.495, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.495, Subd. 1a (R)
256B.495, Subd. 2 (R)
256B.495, Subd. 4 (R)
256B.495, Subd. 5 (A)
256B.50, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.
256B.69, Subd.

256B.75 (A)

256B.76, Subd.
256B.76, Subd.
256B.76, Subd.
256B.76, Subd.

256B.762 (A)
256B.7631 (N)
256B.766 (A)
256B.767 (A)
256B.79 (N)
256B.85 (A)

256D.01, Subd.
256D.02, Subd.
256D.02, Subd.
256D.02, Subd.

256D.0513 (R)

256D.06, Subd.
256D.06, Subd.
256D.09, Subd.

256D.21 (A)
256D.405, Sub
256D.49 (R)
256E.28 (N)

256E.35, Subd.
256E.35, Subd.

2561.03, Subd.
2561.03, Subd.
2561.03, Subd.
2561.03, Subd.
2561.03, Subd.
2561.03, Subd.

TABLE 2

Action

Subdivision

d 3 .(A.) .................................

2(A)
4a (N)
1b (N)
3(A)
7(A)
7(A)
9(N)
10 (N)
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2205 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
2561.03,Subd. 11T (N) ..o 7 1
2561.03,Subd. 12(N) ..o T 1
2561.03,Subd. 13 (N) ... T 1
2561.03,Subd. 14 (N) ... oovii e T 1
2561.03,Subd. 15(N) ..o T 1
2561.04,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 1
2561.04,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 5
2561.04,Subd. 1a(A) ..oovvvi i T 1
2561.04,Subd. 2a (A) ..o T 1
2561.04,Subd. 2b (A) ..o o T 1
2561.04, Subd. 2C(A) oo T 1
2561.04,Subd. 2d(N) ....ovvii T 1
2561.04,Subd. 26 (N) ..o ovi i T 1
2561.04, Subd. 2f(N) ..o T 1
2561.04,Subd. 2g (N) . ..oeveii T 1
2561.04,Subd. 3(A) ..vvvi T 1
2561.04,Subd. 4 (A) ..o T 1
2561.05,Subd. 1C(A) v T 1
2561.05,Subd. 1g(A) ..o T 1
2561.05,Subd. 2 (A) o vviii T 6
2561.06,Subd. 2 (A) ..vvoii T 1
2561.06,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T 1
2561.06,Subd. 6 (A) ..o T 5
2561.06, Subd. 7(A) .o T 1
2561.06, Subd. 8 (A) ..o T 1
256J.08,Subd. 26 (A) ..o T 5
256J.08,Subd. 86 (A) ...ovvi i T 5
256J. 14 (A) oo 21 1
256J.21,Subd. 2 (A) .21 1
256J.21,Subd. 2(A) o T 1
256J.24,Subd. Sa(A) ... T 1
256J.30,Subd. T (A) ..vvoei i T 5
256J.30,Subd. 9(A) .o T 5
256J.33,Subd. 4 (A) oo T 1
25635 (A) o T 5
256J.38(R) vovvei e T 5
256140 (A) oo T 5
256161 (A) oo 21 1
256J.95,Subd. 19 (A) ..o vve i T 5
256K.45,Subd. 1a(A) ..o T 1

256K.45, Subd. 6 (A) v T 1
256L.01, Subd. 38 (A). .. v T 11
256L.01, SUb. 5 (A). .. vee e T 1
256L.02, Subd. 3 (R) ... v T 1
256L.03, SUbA. 5 (A). .. veeeeie T 1
256L.04, Subd. 16 (A). . veveeeeeeeeaeeaee T 1
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TABLE 2 2206

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
256L.04,Subd. 7D (A) ... T 11
256L.05,Subd. Ib(R). ..o 70 11
256L.05,Subd. 1c(R)..oovvveiii e 70 11
256L.05,Subd. 2a(N). .. ovveii e T 11
256L.05,Subd. 3 (A).. .o T 11
256L.05,Subd. 32 (A). ..o T 11
256L.05,Subd. 3¢ (R) .. oo T 11
256L.05,Subd. 4 (A). ..o T 11
256L.05,Subd. 5(R)....cvvvviiiiii i T 11
256L.06,Subd. 3 (A)...oviii T 11
256L.121,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 11
256L.15,Subd. 1 (A)...vnveiii e T 11
256L.15,Subd. 2 (A). .o T 11
256MLAT (N) oot T 1
256N.02, Subd. 18 (A) ...vvve i T8 1
256N.22,Subd. 9 (A) ..o T 1
256N.22,Subd. 10 (A) .. ovvie i T 1
256N.23,Subd. 6 (A) ... T8 1
256N.24,Subd. 4 (A) ..o T 1
256N.25,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 1
256N.27,Subd. 2 (A) oo T 1
256P.001 (A) oo T 5
256P.01,Subd. 2a (N) ... oovvi i T 5
256P.01,Subd. 3(A) ..o T 5
256P.01,Subd. 8 (N) ... T 5
256P.02,Subd. Ta(N) ..o 7 5
256P.03,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 5
256P.04,Subd. 1 (A) ....oovviii T 5
256P.04,Subd. 4 (A) ..o T 5
256P.05,Subd. 1 (A) ..o T 5
256P.06 (N) .ot T 5
256P.07 (N) oot T 5
256P.08 (N) .ot T 5
256Q.01 (N) v T 7
256Q.02 (N) tuviit e T 7
256Q.03 (N) tuviit et T 7
256Q.04 (N) oot T 7
256Q.05 (N) tvvtit e T 7
256Q.06 (N) o .vvvt e T 7
256Q.07 (N) vt T 7
256Q.08 (N) v vt T 7
257025 (A) oo 30 1
257.75,8ubd. 3(A) oot T 1
257.75,8ubd. S(A) oo T 1
257.85,Subd. 3(A) ot T8 1
259A.01,Subd. 25 (A) ..o T8 1
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2207 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
259A.10,Subd. 6 (A) ..o

259A75 (A) oo

260.5T (R) oot

260.53 (R) oot

260.753 (N) oottt e e e

260.755,Subd. 1Ta(N) ...ovei e
260.755,Subd. 2a (N) ..ot e e

260.755,Subd. 8 (A) ..\

260.755,Subd. 14 (A) ..o

260.755, Subd. 17a (N)
260.761,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
260.761,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
260.762 (N) oottt e e
260.771,Subd. 3(A) ..o
260.771,Subd. 3a(N) ...
260.771,Subd. 6 (N) ..o
260.771,Subd. 7(N) ..o
260B.007, Subd. 12 (A)
260B.185, Subd. 1 (A)
260B.198, Subd. 13 (N)
260C.007, Subd. 26b (N)
260C.007, Subd. 27 (A)
260C.007, Subd. 27 (A)
260C.007, Subd. 32 (A)
260C. 168 (A) «vvee et e
260C.178, Subd. 1 (A)
260C.201, Subd. 5 (A)
260C.203 (A) o viit e
260C.212, Subd. 1 (A)
260C.212, Subd. 1 (A)
260C.212, Subd. 2 (A)
260C.212, Subd. 13 (N)
260C.212, Subd. 14 (N)
260C. 221 (A) vvie e e
260C.331, Subd. 1 (A)
260C.451, Subd. 2 (A)
260C.451, Subd. 6 (A)
260C.511 (A) oot
260C.515, Subd. 5 (A)
260C.521, Subd. 1 (A)
260C.521, Subd. 2 (A)
260C.607, Subd. 4 (A)
261,23 (A) oo
268.035,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
268.035, Subd. 21b (A)
268.035,Subd. 26 (A) ..ot
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
268.035,Subd. 30 (A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.042,Subd. 4 (R) ....ovvv i ISpl ........ 6
268.046,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 21 ...l 1
268.051,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.07,Subd. 2 (A) .ottt ISpl ........ 6
268.07,Subd. 3b (A) ..ot ISpl ........ 6
268.085,Subd. 1 (A). ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.085,Subd. 2 (A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.095,Subd. 10 (A)..oveiii i ISpl ........ 6
268.105,Subd. 3(A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.105,Subd. 7(A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.136,Subd. 1 (A) ..o ISpl ........ 6
268.155,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 78 ... 1
268188 (A) oottt ISpl ........ 6
268.194,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 1Spl ........ 6
268A.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 1Spl ........ 2
268A.01,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 1Spl ........ 2
268A.01,Subd. 15(N) ... 1Spl ........ 2
268A.03 (A) oviii 1Spl ........ 2
268A.00 (A) oot 1Spl ........ 2
268A.07 (A) oot 1Spl ........ 2
268A.085 (A) oot 1Spl ........ 2
272484 (A) oo 77 2
273.111,Subd. 9a (R) oo 21 ... 1
282.011,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 1Sp4 ........ 4
282013 (R) o oveeit e e 1Sp4 ........ 4
289A.02,Subd. 7T(A) oo 1
290.01, Subd. 19 (A) ..o PP
290.01, Subd. 31 (A) ..ot I
290.0671,Subd. 1 (A)..oviii i 1Sp3 ....... 11
290.0671,Subd. 62 (A)....ovrii i 1Sp3 ....... 11
290A.03, Subd. 15 (A)

291.005,Subd. T (A) ..o

297A.68, Subd. 2 (A)
297A.70, Subd. 2 (A)

297E.02, SUbA. 6 (A). .. veeee e

299A.465, Subd. 2 (A)

299A.465, Subd. 2 (N) .. .uoneeeie e 75 2

299A.465, Subd. 5 (A) « vt 75 2

299A.465, Subd. 58 (N) ... .veneeeie i 75 2

299A.73, SUbA. 2 (A) v 65 3

299C.35 (A) -« vt 65 3

299C.36 (R). .. e e e e 65 3

299C.38 (A) .« vt 65 3 9
299C.46, SUBA. 2 (A) . 'veeeeeee e 65 3 10
299C.46, SUBA. 28 (A) « .. vevee i 65 iiii... 3 11
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
299C.61, Subd. 4 (A)
299C. 75 (N) o utitt et e e
299D.085, Subd. 2 (A)
299D.09 (A) ot
299E.02 (R) .o vviit i
299F.01, Subd. 2 (A) ..o
299F.012, Subd. 1 (A)
299F.037 (N) e\ vttt et e e
299L.02,Subd. 5(A). ..o
299L.07,Subd. 5(A). .o
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.04, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.05, Subd.
299N.06 (N) o oviie e e e e
302A.011, Subd.
302A.011, Subd.
302A.011, Subd.
302A.011, Subd.
302A.011, Subd.
302A.011, Subd.
302A.471, Subd.
302A.681 (R)
302A.682 (N)
302A.683 (R)
302A.684 (N)
302A.685 (R)
302A.686 (N)
302A.687 (R)
302A.689 (R)
302A.691 (A)
302A.692 (A)
303,09 (A) i
304A.301, Subd.
304A.301, Subd.
304A.301, Subd.
304A.301, Subd.
317A.161, Subd. 24 (A)
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Stat. Sec.

322B.03, Subd. 37 (A)
322B.03, Subd. 52 (N)
322B.03, Subd. 53 (N)
322B.03, Subd. 54 (N)
322B.03, Subd. 55 (N)
322B.03, Subd. 56 (N)
322B.383, Subd. 1 (A)

TABLE 2

Subdivision

B22BL78 (R). ettt
B22B.78T (N) oot
322B.783 (N) oo
322B.785 (N) et e
322B.789 (N) ottt
B22B79T (N) oot

322C.0102, Subd.
322C.0105, Subd.
322C.0105, Subd.
322C.0110, Subd.
322C.0110, Subd.
322C.0201, Subd.
322C.0203, Subd.
322C.0404, Subd.
322C.0407, Subd.
322C.0407, Subd.
322C.0408, Subd.
322C.0410, Subd.
322C.0502, Subd.

322C.0902 (A) « ..t

322C.1001, Subd.
322C.1001, Subd.

322C.1007 (A) « v
322C.1009 (A) « .o

322C.1101, Subd.
322C.1204, Subd.
325D.40, Subd. 2 (A)

325E.028, Subd. 4 (A)
325E.21, Subd. 1 (A)
325E.21, Subd. Ic (R)
325E.21, Subd. 1d (R)
325E.21, Subd. 2 (A)
325E.21, Subd. 4 (A)

5(A)
3

B2SF0TT (N« e e e

325F.755, Subd. 6 (A)

B2SNLOT (A) « oot
B25NLOL (A« e e

325N.10, Subd. 2 (A)
325N.10, Subd. 2 (A)

Action
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Stat. Sec.

325N.10, Subd.
325N.10, Subd.
325N.17 (A)
325N.17 (A)
326.02, Subd. 3
326A.01, Subd.
326A.01, Subd.
326A.01, Subd.
326A.01, Subd.
326A.01, Subd.
326A.02, Subd.
326A.02, Subd.
326A.05, Subd.
326A.05, Subd.
326A.08, Subd.
326A.10 (A) ..
326B.04, Subd.

326B.082, Subd.
326B.091, Subd.
326B.092, Subd.
326B.092, Subd.
326B.092, Subd.

326B.0921 (N)

326B.094, Subd.
326B.094, Subd.

326B.096 (A)

326B.098, Subd.
326B.106, Subd.
326B.106, Subd.
326B.106, Subd.
326B.106, Subd.

326B.109, Subd
326B.13, Subd.
326B.135, Subd
326B.139 (A) .
326B.164, Subd
326B.169 (R)
326B.181 (R). .
326B.184, Subd
326B.188 (A)
326B.194 (A) .
326B.33, Subd.
326B.33, Subd.
326B.37, Subd.
326B.46, Subd.
326B.46, Subd.

TABLE 2

Action

Subdivision

7(A)
7(A)

)
2(A)
12 (A)
13a(A)
15 (A)
16 (A)
3(A)
5(A)
1(A)
3(A)
7(A)

.2(A)
8(A)

L4(A)
- (A) .................................
- (A) .................................

6(A)
15 (A)
11 (A)
1b (A)
2 (A)

Copyright © 2015 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



TABLE 2 2212

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
326B.49,Subd. 3(A) ..o 5
326B.56,Subd. 1 (A) ..ooviiiii i 54
326B.701,Subd. 3(A) ..o 5
326B.811,Subd. 1 (A) ..ovviiiii i 54
326B.8B4 (A) ot YA
326B.86,Subd. 1 (A) ..oovviiii i 54
326B.921,Subd. 5(A) ..o 5
326B.986,Subd. 5(A) ..o ISP
326B.986,Subd. 8 (A) ...t ISP
326B.99,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 5
327.20,Subd. T(A) .ot

336A.09, Subd. 1 (A)
340A.101, Subd. 3a (N)
340A22 (A) o
340A.22,Subd. 4 (N) ..o
340A.24 (N) oot
340A.26 (N) o oot e
340A28 (N) o vttt e e
340A.285 (N) ottt
340A301 (A) oot
340A.301, Subd. 6d (A)
340A.301, Subd. 7 (A)
340A.404, Subd. 2 (A)
340A.404, Subd. 10 (A)
340A.503, Subd. 6 (A)
340A.504, Subd. 3 (A)
341.21, Subd.
341.21, Subd.
341.21, Subd.
341.21, Subd.
341.21, Subd.
341.28, Subd.
341,29 (A) i it
341.30, Subd.
341.30, Subd.
341.30, Subd.
341.32, Subd.
341.32, Subd.
341321 (A) oot
34133 (A) ot
349.12,Subd. 3¢ (A) o vv e
349.12,Subd. 8a(N) ..ot
349.12,Subd. 18 (A) .. vt
349.12,Subd. 18 (A) ..o
349.12,Subd. 21a(N) ..ot e
349.12,Subd. 33a(N) ..ot
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2213 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
349.16, Subd. 2a (N)
349.16, Subd. 2a (N)
349.16, Subd. 6a (A)
349.161, Subd. 4 (A)
349.161, Subd. 9 (N)
349.163, Subd. 2 (A)
349.163, Subd. 3a (N)
349.163, Subd. 5a (N)
349.163, Subd. 6 (A)
349.163, Subd. 8a (N)
349.163, Subd. 9 (A)
349.163, Subd. 10 (N)
349.1635, Subd. 4 (A)
349.1635, Subd. 6 (N)
3491641 (A) oot
349.165,Subd. S(A) ..o
349,166 (A) oo eie e
349.166,Subd. 2 (A) ..o
349.168,Subd. 8 (A) .. .vri i
349,169 (A) oo e it
349169 (R) oo it
349.169 (Other action)
349.17,Subd. 3(A) et
349.17,Subd. S(A) .ot
349.17,Subd. 6 (A) .o
349.17,Subd. T(A) .o
349.17,Subd. 9 (A) . ovvii
349.17,Subd. 9 (A) . ovvii
349.1711, Subd. 1 (A)
349.1711, Subd. 2 (A)
349.1721, Subd. 4 (A)
349.1721, Subd. 4 (A)
349073 (A) oot
349073 (A) oo
349.181,Subd. 3(A) ..o
349.181,Subd. 3(A) .. it
349.19,Subd. 2 (A) . onii
349.19,Subd. 2 (A) . oniii
349.19,Subd. S(A) .ot
349.19,Subd. 9 (R) . ovvve e
349.19,Subd. b (R) ..o
349.19,Subd. 10 (A) ..ot
349.19,Subd. 11 (A) ..vvne e
349.211,Subd. T (A) ..o
349.211, Subd. 1a (A)
349.211, Subd. 1b (N)

Copyright © 2015 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
349.211, Subd. 2 (A)
349.211, Subd. 2 (A)
349A 13 (A) ot
352.01, Subd. 2a (A)
352.01, Subd. 11 (A)

352.01, Subd. 138 (A) . 'veeeeeee e 68 een... 2
352.01, SUBA. 15 (A) v 68 L.oi.... 13
352,017, SUBA. 2 (A) v 68 een... 3
352,021, SUbA. T (A) .. ' 68 .oi.... 13
352,021, SUBA. 3 (A) vt 68 ...l 13
352,021, SUb. 4 (A) ... 68 ..oin... 13
352,029, SUbA. 2 (A) ..\ eee e 68 L.oin... 13
352.04, SUBA. 8 (A) .. v e 68 2
352.04, SUBA. 9 (A) v 68 2
352,045 (A) e 68 5
352.22,SUb. 8 (A) et 68 13
352.22,SUbd. 10 (A) ... 68 13
35223 (A) ot 68 2
35223 (A) <68 13
35227 (A) « e 68 3
352271 (R) v e 68 13
35275, SUbA. T (R) ..o 68 13
35275, SUBA. 2 (A) .« 68 13
35275, SUbA. 3 (R) oot 68 13
35275, SUbA. 4 (R) oot 68 13
35275, SUBA. S (R) .« 68 13
35275, SUbA. 6 (R) .68 13
35276 (R) <o e 68 13
352.87,SUBA. 8 (A) oot 68 13
352.91, SUBA. 38 (R) ... v 68 13
352.91, SUBA. 3 (R) .. vee e 68 13
352.91, SUBA. 36 (A) v v 68 12
352.955,SUBA. 3 (A) ... e 68 3
352B.011, Subd. 3 (A) .. oveeeeei e 68 ...l 13
352B.011, Subd. 10 (A) .« oo 65 iiin... 3
352B.013, SUBA. 2 (A) v 68 een... 3
B52B.07 (A) «ovneee e e 68 L.oi.... 13
B52BL085 (A) vt 68 orn... 3
B52BL086 (A) . 68 een... 3
352B.10, SUBA. 5 (A) +vnenee i 68 ..oi.... 12
B52BL105 (A) e 68 12
352B.11, SUBA. 4 (A) .68 2
B52B.25 (A) «evnne e 68 13
B52B29 (R) ..o e 68 13
352D.02, Subd. 1 (A) «voneeeeeeeie e 68 L.o.... IS R 2
352D.05, Subd. 4 (A) «. et 68 een... 2 . 7
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2215 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
352D. 01, Subd. 2(A) vvve e 68 3
352D 02 (A) o 68 2
353.01,Subd. 2a (A) ..o 68 11
353.01,Subd. 2a (A) ..ot 68 14
353.01,Subd. 2b(A) ..o 68 11
353.01,Subd. 2b(A) ..o 68 13
353.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 68 13
353.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 68 14
353.01,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 68 12
353.01,Subd. 11a(A) . .ooveiiii e 68 12
353.01,Subd. 16 (A) ..o 68 3
353.01,Subd. 16 (A) ..o 68 12
353.01,Subd. 16 (A) ..o 68 13
353.01,Subd. 17 (A) ..o 68 13
353.01,Subd. 28 (A) ..o 68 12
353.01,Subd. 36 (A) ..o 68 12
353.01,Subd. 48 (A) ..o 68 14
353.01,Subd. 499 (R) ..o 68 14
353.0161,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 68 3
353.0161,Subd. 3(N) ... 68 12
3530162 (A) e oo 68 3
3530162 (A) oo 68 12
353.017,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 68 13
353,025 (R) o ovveit e e e 68 12
353.03,Subd. 3(A) ...t 68 12
353.031,Subd. S(A) ..o 68 12
353.031,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 68 12
353,05 (A) ot i 68 14
35306 (A) oo 68 14
353.27,Subd. T(A) . o.ee i 68 14
353.27,Subd. 1a(R) ....ovviiii i 68 14
353.27,Subd. 3b(A) . i i 68 5
353.27,Subd. 3b(A) ..o 68 14
353.27,Subd. 3¢ (N) ..o 68 14
353.27,Subd. 7a(A) ..o 68 2
353.27,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 68 12
353.27,Subd. 12 (A) ..o 68 2
353.27,Subd. 122 (A) ..o oniei i 68 2
353.28,Subd. S(A) .ot 68 2
353.29,Subd. 7(A) . oeei e 68 12
353.33,Subd. 6 (A) . oii e 68 12
353.33,Subd. 13(A)..oinii i 68 12
353.34,Subd. T(A) . o.oiiiii i 68 14
353.35,Subd. T(A) . eneii i 68 2
353.37,Subd. T(A) . oneeiii i 68 12
353.37,Subd. T(A) oo 68 14
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
353.46,Subd. 2 (A) ..t 68 13
353.46,Subd. 2(A) ...t 68 14
353.46,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 68 14
353.50,Subd. T(R) .ovvvniei e 68 14
353.50,Subd. 2(R) oo 68 14
353.50,Subd. 3(R) ..o 68 14
353.50,Subd. 4(R) ..o 68 14
353.50,Subd. S(R) oo 68 14
353.50,Subd. 6 (A) . ..vii e 68 14
353.50,Subd. 7(R) oo 68 14
353.50,Subd. 8(R) ..o 68 14
353.50,Subd. 9(R) ..o 68 14
353.50,Subd. TO(R) ...oovvviii i 68 14
353,505 (A) o eviei e 68 14
353.64,Subd. 7a(A) ..o 68 13
353.64,Subd. 8(A) ... iii i 68 13
353.64,Subd. 9(A) ... ii e 68 13
353.64,Subd. 10(A) ..o 68 13
353.656,Subd. 1a(A)......vvviiiiiii i 68 12
353.656,Subd. Ib(A). ..o 68 12
353.656,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 68 12
353.656,Subd. 4 (A) ..ot 68 12
353.656,Subd. Sa(A) .. ..ot 68 12
35383 (R) e e 68 12
35383 (R) et 68 13
35384 (R) o 68 12
35384 (R) oo 68 13
35385 (R) ovtei e e 68 12
35385 (R) e e 68 13
353.95,Subd. 4 (A) . oii e S 15
353D.03,Subd. 3(A) oo 68 12
353D.03,Subd. 4 (R) ...ovviiii i 68 12
353D.071,Subd. 2 (A) .o 68 13
353E.06,Subd. 5(A)... ot 68 12
353E.06,Subd. 6 (A)...ovii i 68 12
353F.01 (A) oot e 68 12
353F.02,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 68 12
353F.02,Subd. Sa(A) ... 68 12
353F.04,Subd. 2(A) ..ot 68 12
353F.051,Subd. 1 (A). o 68 12
353F.051,Subd. 2(A) ..o 68 12
353F.051,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 68 12
353G.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..o 68 8 2
353G.01,Subd. 7(A) oo 68 8 3
353G.01,Subd. 7a(N) ...ovviii e 68 8 4
353G.01,Subd. 7Tb(N) .. oovvii L 68 8 5
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2217 TABLE 2

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
353G.01,Subd. 8a(N) ..o 68 8
353G.01,Subd. 8b(N) ..ot 68 8
353G.01,Subd. 10a(N) ........ooviiiiiii .. 68 L 8
353G.01,Subd. 11 (A) oo 68 8
353G.01,Subd. 12(A) ..o 68 8
353G.02 (A) oniii e 68 8
353G.03 (A) ot 68 8
353G.04 (A) ot 68 8
353G.05(A) cnrii e 68 8
353G.06 (A) onviit e 68 8
353G.07 (A) onvii e 68 8
353G.08 (A) vt 68 8
353G.08,Subd. 1(A) oo 68 12
353G.09 (A) ot 68 8
353G.09,Subd. 3(A) ..o 68 7
353GI0(A) ot 68 8
353G (A) crrii e 68 8
353G 0L, Subd. 1(A) oo 68 7
353G.11,Subd. 1a(A) ..oveii e 68 7
353G 0L, Subd. 2(A) oo 68 7
353G. 01, Subd. 4 (A) oo 68 7
353GII2 (N) oo 68 8
353GII5(A) oo 68 8
353G.12,Subd. 2 (A) oo 68 8
353G.12,Subd. 3(N) ..o 68 8
353GI21 (N) oot 68 8
353G03 (A) v 68 8
353G.13,Subd. 1(A) oo 68 7
353G.13,Subd. 2 (A) oo 68 7
353G04 (A) o 68 8
353G 05 (A) o 68 8
353GI6 (A) onvii i 68 8
354.05,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 68 13
354.05,Subd. 13(A) ..o 68 13
354.05,Subd. 25 (A) ..ot 68 13
354.07,Subd. S(A) . o.vii e 68 13
354.092,Subd. 4 (A) ..ot 68 13
354.146,Subd. 1 (R) ..o 68 13
354.146,Subd. 3(R) ....ovvviiii i 68 13
354.33,Subd. S(R) . ovvvvei i 68 13
354.33,Subd. 6(R) ..o 68 13
35439 (R) o e 68 13
354.42,Subd. 1a(A) ..o 68 13
354.42,Subd. 4b (A) .o 68 S 3
354.42,Subd. 4d (A) .o 68 S 4
354.44,Subd. 8 (A) ... iii i 68 13 32
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
354.44,Subd. 9(A) .. .ii e 68 13
354,445 (A) oo 68 12
354.45,Subd. 1a(A) ..o 68 13
354.48,Subd. 3(A) ...t 68 13
354.51,Subd. T(A) . oneiie i 68 13
354.51,Subd. S(A) .o 68 13
354.52,Subd. 4c(A) .o 68 13
354.55,Subd. 10 (A) ..o 68 13
354.55,Subd. 13(R) ...oovviii i 68 13
354.55,Subd. 16 (R) ... 68 13
354.55,Subd. 19 (R) ..o 68 13
35458 (R) o viei e 68 13
35471 (R) oe e e 68 14
354.72,Subd. 2 (A) o 68 12
354A.011,Subd. 6 (A) .. 68 13
354A.092 (A) oot 68 13
354A.093,Subd. 6 (A) ...t 68 2
354A.096 (A) oo 68 3
354A008 (A) oo 68 3
354A.12,Subd. 3¢ (A) ot 68 13
354A.29,Subd. T(A) oo 68 4
354A.29,Subd. 8 (A) ..ot 68 4
354A.29,Subd. 9(A) ..o 68 4
354A31,Subd. 7(A) oo 68 13
354A.35,Subd. 2a(R) ...t 68 13
354A.38,Subd. 3(A) ..o 68 2
354A42 (R) oot 68 4
355.01,Subd. 3j(A) oo 68 14
355,07 (A) oo e 68 12
356.195,Subd. 2 (A) . viiiei e 68 3
356.214,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 68 14
356.215,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 68 13
356.215,Subd. 8 (A) .. vvi e 68 1
356.215,Subd. 8 (A) . .vvvi i 68 8
356.215,Subd. 11 (A)..oveeiii i 68 14
356.215,Subd. 18 (A)..evvvveiii i 68 13
356.245 (A) oo v i 68 13
356.30,Subd. 3(A) ... 68 14
356.302,Subd. 7(A) ..o 68 14
356.303,Subd. 4 (A) ..o 68 14
356.32,Subd. T(A) . ..oei i 68 12
356.32,Subd. 2 (A) o 68 14
35640 (A) oo e 68 13
356.401,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 68 14
356405 (R) oo ii i 68 13
356.407,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 68 13
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
356.407,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 68 14
356.415,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1 (A) ..o 68 13
356.415,Subd. 1a(A)...oovvie i 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1a(A) .. ..o 68 12
356.415,Subd. 1a(A) ..o 68 13
356.415,Subd. Ib(A)...ovi i 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1c(A) ..o orei i 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1d (A)...oviii i 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1d (A)...ovvviii i 68 13
356.415,Subd. 1€ (A) ..o vvve i 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1€ (A) ..o vriii i 68 13
356.415,Subd. 1f(A) ... 68 4
356.415,Subd. 1f(A) .....ovviiii i 68 13
356.415,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot 68 14
356.431 (A) . oviii i 68 13
356.44 (A) oot 68 2
356.461,Subd. 2 (A) ..o 68 14
356.465,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 68 14
356.49,Subd. 2(R) ..o 68 13
356.50,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot 68 3
356.551,Subd. 2 (A) . vii i 68 3
356.62 (A) oot e 68 13
356.635,Subd. 9(A) .. .ii i 68 12
356.635,Subd. IO(N)......ovviiiii i 68 12
356B.10,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot 68 13
356B.10, Subd. 3(A) ..ot 68 13
356B.10, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 68 13
356B.10, Subd. 5(A) ..ot 68 13
356B.10,Subd. 6 (A) ... 68 13
356B.10, Subd. 7(A) ..ot 68 13
357.021,Subd. 2 (A) et 65 1
358 AT (A) e

360.305, Subd. 4 (A)

3604.00 (A) oo

365.22, Subd. 2 (A)
365.22, Subd. 3 (A)
367.31, Subd. 4 (A)
368.85, Subd. 4 (A)

37523 (R) <ot

375.30, Subd. 2 (A)

376,04 (A) < et

B812(A) « et e T
B83A555 (R) vt 70 L. 1

383B.83 (N) « vttt e 7T 2

389.00, SUbA. 1 (A) . .veeee et T 5
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
389.09,Subd. 2(R) . ovvvie e

390.005, Subd. 6 (N)
390.11,Subd. 1(A) ot
390.11,Subd. 2 (A) o
390.11, Subd. 2b (N)
390.32,Subd. 2 (A) .ot
390.32,Subd. 3(A) ot
401.10,Subd. 1 (A) oo
402A02 (A) oo
402A.16,Subd. 2 (A) . .vii
402A.16,Subd. 4 (A) ..ot
402A 08 (A) oo
403.09,Subd. 3(A) oot
412014 (A) oot
412.551,Subd. 2 (A) oo
423A.02, Subd. 1b (A)
423A.022, Subd. 5 (A)
424A.001, Subd. 10 (A)
424A.001, Subd. 12 (N)
424A.002, Subd. 1 (A)
424A.016, Subd. 4 (A)
424A.02,Subd. 3(A) ot
424A.02, Subd. 3a (A)
424A.02, Subd. 9a (A)
424A.03,Subd. 3(R) ..voveii
424A.05,Subd. 2 (A) ot
424A.05,Subd. 3(A) ot
424A.092, Subd. 3 (A)
424A.092, Subd. 6 (A)
424A.093, Subd. 5 (A)
424A.093, Subd. 6 (A)
446A.073, Subd. 1 (A)
446A.073, Subd. 3 (A)
446A.073, Subd. 4 (A)
462A.37, Subd. 2b (N)
462A.37,Subd. 5(A) ot
466A.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
469.1816 (R)
469.40, Subd.
469.40, Subd.
469.43, Subd.
469.44, Subd.
469.45, Subd.
469.45, Subd.
469.47, Subd.
469.47, Subd.
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action Bill
469.47,Subd. 4 (A) oo ot

469.47,Subd. 4 (A) ..o

469.47,Subd. 5(A) oot

471.345, Subd. 13 (A)

AT1346 (A) oo

AT1A65 (R) oot e e

471466 (R) oottt e e e

AT1A6T (R) oot e

ATTA68 (R) oot e e

AT18T (A) oo e et

473.146,Subd. 4 (A) ..o

4731565 (A) oo

473.604,Subd. 3(A) ..t

477A.011, Subd. 30 (A) oo 21 ... 1

477A.011, Subd. 302 (A) ...t 21 ...l 1

477A.011, Subd. 42 (A) ..o 21 ...l 1

477A.013,Subd. 8(A) oot 21 ... 1

477A.013,Subd. 9(A) oo 21 ...l 1

ATTAOLS (A) oo 21 ... 1

477A.03,Subd. 2a (A) ..ot 21 ... 1

477A.03,Subd. 2¢ (A) ..o 21 ... 1

477A.12,Subd. 1 (A) oo 21 ... 1

477A.12,8ubd. 2 (A) ot 21 ...l 1

477A.16,Subd. 1(A) ..o 21 ... 1

477A.16,Subd. 2 (A) . .vie 21 ... 1

477A.19,Subd. 4 (A) oo 21 ... 1

477A.19,Subd. 5(A) < 21 ...l 1

480.181,Subd. 2 (A) o 68 ....... 14

480A.09, Subd. 2 (A) « vt 21 ... 1

486.10,Subd. 2 (A) o oo 65 2

486.10,Subd. 3(A) ..ot 65 2

490.121,Subd. 4 (A) oo 08 3

4901211 (A) e e 68 3

490.124,Subd. 12 (A)..vioei 68 ........ 2

491A.01,Subd. 3a(A) ..o 2T
491A.01,Subd. TT(N) ..o 2T
500.17,Subd. 2 (A) .o 5 ... 15

500.215,Subd. T(A) ..ot 21 ...l 1

500.24,Subd. 4 (A) .ot 1Sp4 ........ 2

SOIB.OT (R) .ot 5 ... 16

SOIB.OI2 (R) e et e e 5 oo 16

SOIB.02 (R) .ot e 5 o 16

SOIB.03 (R) .ot e 5 ... 16 .. 2
SOIB.04 (R) .o ee et e 5 . 16 .. 2
SOIB.0S (R) .ot et e e 5 .. 16 ... 2
SOIB.06 (R) .ot e e 5 .. 16 .. 2
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Stat. Sec.
SO0IB.07 (R) .o et e e
SOIB.08 (R) .o vv oot e e
SO0IB.09 (R) .t
SOIBI2(R) et e e
SOIBA3 (R) et
SOIB.I4A(R) .o e e
SOIB.AS(R) et
SOIBAST(R) e e e
SOIBIS2 (R) e e e e
SOIB.ISA (R) oo
SOIB.ISS (R) et
SOIB6(R) .ot e
SOIBA7 (R) oot
SOIBAB (R) .ot
SOIBIG(R) e
SOIB.20 (R) .ot e e
SOIB.2T (R) et e
SOIB.22 (R) et e
SOIB.23 (R) oot eit e
SOIB.24 (R) .o
SOIB.25 (R) et e
501B.31, Subd. 2 (A)
501B.31, Subd. 4 (A)
501B.31, Subd. 5 (A)
501B.41, Subd. 3 (A)
SOIB.A6 (A) oot
SOIB.S6 (R) oo
SOIB.S6T (R) v et e
SOIB.57 (R) oot
SOIB.STL(R) et
501B.59 (R)
501B.60 (R)
501B.61 (R)
501B.62 (R)
501B.63 (R)
501B.64 (R)
501B.65 (R)
SOIB.665 (R) .. v et
SOIB.67 (R) .ot et e e
SOIB.68 (R) .ot e e
SOIB.69 (R) .ot e
SOIB.705 (R) e v et e e
SOIB. 71T (R) et
SOIB.72 (R) oot
SOIB.73 (R) oot e
SOIB.74 (R) oo
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Stat. Sec.

501B.75 (R)
501B.76 (R)
501B.79 (R)
501B.80 (R)
501B.81 (R)
501B.82 (R)
501B.87 (R)
501B.88 (R)
501B.89 (R)
SOIB.BIS (R) v et e 5
SO0IB.O0 (R) oot e e

501C.0101 (N)
501C.0102 (N)
501C.0103 (N)
501C.0104 (N)
501C.0105 (N)
501C.0106 (N)
501C.0107 (N)
501C.0108 (N)
501C.0109 (N)
501C.0110 (N)
501C.0111 (N)
501C.0112 (N)
501C.0201 (N)
501C.0202 (N)
501C.0203 (N)
501C.0204 (N)
501C.0205 (N)
501C.0206 (N)
501C.0207 (N)
501C.0208 (N)
501C.0301 (N)
501C.0302 (N)
501C.0303 (N)
501C.0304 (N)
501C.0305 (N)
501C.0401 (N)
501C.0402 (N)
501C.0403 (N)
501C.0404 (N)
501C.0406 (N)
501C.0407 (N)
501C.0409 (N)
501C.0410 (N)
501C.0411 (N)
501C.0412 (N)

Subdivision

Action
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TABLE 2 2224

Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
SO0IC.0414 (N) oot e S 4
SOIC.041I5 (N) ot e S 4
SO0IC.0416 (N) © oot e S 4
SOT1C.0417 (N) ot e S 4
SO0TC.0502 (N) v oot e S 5
S01C.0504 (N) o ovvieie e e S 5
SOTC.0505 (N) © oot S 5
S01C.0506 (N) © vt et S 5
S01C.0507 (N) © o vt et S 5
SOTC.0601 (N) w5 6
SO0TC.0602 (N) © oot e e S 6
SO0TC.0603 (N) oo vvieie e e e S 6
S01C.0604 (N) ©oovtet e e S 6
SOTC.0605 (N) © oot S 6
SOTC.070T (N) © oot S 7
SOTC.0702 (N) wovtee e S 7
SOTC.0703 (N) © oot et e S 7
SOTIC.0704 (N) oottt e S 7
SOTC.0705 (N) © oot et e S 7
SO01C.0706 (N) .« o vvteie e S 7
SO1C.0707 (N) © oot e S 7
SOTC.0708 (N) © oot et e S 7
SOTC.0709 (N) © oot e S 7
SOTC.080T (N) © oot e S 8
SOTC.0802 (N) w oot et S 8
SOTC.0803 (N) © oot S 8
SOTC.0804 (N) © oottt S 8
SOTC.0807 (N) © oot S 8
SOTC.0808 (N) ©ovvv et S 8
SOTC.0809 (N) © ot et S 8
SOTC.08T0 (N) © oot e e S 8
SOTC.O8TT (N) w5 8
SOTC.08I3 (N) v ot et S 8
SOTC.0814 (N) w5 8
SOTC.08I5 (N) w oot e S 8
SOTIC.08T6 (N) © oot S 8
SOTC.0817 (N) v oot ei e e e S 8
SOTIC.090T (N) w5 9
SOTICI00T (N) vt e S 10
SOTIC.TI002 (N) w ot e e el S 10
SOTIC.I003 (N) wot e e el S 10
SOIC.T1004 (N) © ot el S 10
SOTIC.I005 (N) w ot S 10 .. 5
SOIC.1006 (N) © ot el S 10 .. 6
SOIC.1007 (N) vt e el 10 ..l 7
SOTICI008 (N) w ot e el S 10 ..l 8
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
SOTIC.T009 (N) © ot e e S 10
SOICI0TO(N) © ot S 10
SOICI0IT (N) © ot el 10
SOICT0I2 (N) vt e e S 10
SOTCI0I3 (N) ot e e e S 10
SOICI0TI4 (N) ot e S 10
SOTCTIOT (N) oot e S 11
SOTCTI02 (N) oot el 11
SOTCTI03 (N) wot i el 11
SOTIC.TI04 (N) oot e S 11
SOTCTI0S (N) ©ot i e el 11
SOICTI06 (N) oot S 11
SOTCTI07 (N) oot e S 11
SOTCTI08 (N) © ot S 11
SOTCTI09 (N) oot e S 11
SOICIIIO(N) oot e S 11
SOTCTIIT (N) e e S 11
SOTCITI2 (N) ot e S 11
SOICTII3(N) oot e S 11
SOICIITA (N) oo i S 11
SOICIIIS(N) ol 11
SOICIIIO (N) ©ot i S 11
SOICTIIT (N) oot S 11
SOICIII8 (N) vt e S 11
SOTCI20T (N) wot e el S 12
SOTCI202 (N) wooe e e e el S 12
SOTCI203 (N) v ot e el 12
SOTICI204 (N) © ot e S 12
SOTCI205 (N) v ot e S 12
SOTICI206 (N) © ot 12
SOICI207 (N) v oot el S 12
SOTCI208 (N) v ot S 12
SOICA30T (N) wot e e S 13
SOTICI302 (N) wot e e e el 13
SOTICI303 (N) v ot e S 13
SOICI304 (N) © ot e S 13
502.62 (R) .ottt e 5 ... 14
502,63 (R) oottt e 5 ... 14
502.64 (R) oot 5 . 14
502,65 (R) oot e 5 .. 14
502.66 (R) .ot e 5 .. 14
502,67 (R) .ot e 5 . 14
S502.68 (R) . ovvieie e e 5 . 14
502.69 (R) .ot e 5 .. 14
50270 (R) oottt e e 5 .. 14
S02. 71T (R) oot e 5 .. 14
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Stat. Sec.
50272 (R) oo
50273 (R) oo
50274 (R) oo e
502,75 (R) oot e
50276 (R) oo e
50277 (R) oo e
50278 (R) oot e e
50279 (R) wvee e
502,80 (N) .\ oottt e e e e
502,81 (N) © ottt e e e
502,82 (N) \ o ittt e e
502,83 (N) .o it ettt e e
502,84 (N) .ottt e e e
502,85 (N) ottt e e e
502,851 (N) oottt e
502,86 (N) .ottt e e e
502,87 (N) © ettt e e
502,88 (N) .ottt e e e e
505.021,Subd. T (A) ..o
505.021,Subd. S(A) ..t
505.021,Subd. 7(A) e e
505.021,Subd. 9 (A) ..o
505.03,Subd. T(A) . oneie i

505.04 (A) oot
505.1792, Subd. 1 (A)
507.093 (A) oot
SO7.48 (N) oottt e e
50749 (N) oot e e
S507.50 (N) .ot e e
508.47,Subd. 4 (A) .o
508.58,Subd. S(N) . ovvii e

508.02 (A) v it et
508A.47, Subd. 4 (A)
508A.58, Subd. 2 (A)
508A.58, Subd. 3 (N)
SOBA62 (A) weiit i
S13.41 (A) o

51342 (A) o

51343 (A) o

S13.44 (A) oo

51345 (A) e

S13.46 (A) oo

S13.47 (A) oo

51348 (A) i it

513485 (N) oottt e e

S1349 (N) oo
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Stat. Sec.

513.495 (N)
513.51 (A)
518.148 (A)
518.167, Subd.

518.17, Subd. 1 (A)
518.17, Subd. 1a (R)
518.17, Subd. 2 (R)
518.17, Subd. 3 (A)
518.17, Subd. 3a (N)

518.175, Subd.
518.175, Subd.
518.552, Subd.

518A.26, Subd.

518A.28 (A)

518A.32, Subd.
518A.38, Subd.
518A.39, Subd.
518A.39, Subd.
518A.39, Subd.
518A.41, Subd.
518A.41, Subd.
518A.41, Subd.
518A.41, Subd.
518A.41, Subd.
518A.43, Subd.
518A.46, Subd.
518A.46, Subd.

518A.51 (A)

518A.53, Subd.
518A.53, Subd.
518A.53, Subd.
518A.53, Subd.

S18A.60 (A)
518A.685 (N)

518B.01, Subd.

518C.201 (A)
518C.205 (A)
518C.206 (A)
518C.207 (A)
518C.301 (A)
518C.303 (A)
518C.304 (A)
518C.305 (A)
518C.310 (A)
518C.311 (A)
518C.314 (A)

TABLE 2

Action

Subdivision

. 2 (A) .................................

4(A)

10 (A)
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Stat. Sec. Subdivision Action
SI8C.316(A) v T
SI8C.317 (A) e T
SI8C.319(A) v T
S18C.004 (A) oo T
SI8C.OIT (A) oo T
SI8C.012(A) v T
SI8C.O13(A) vviii e T
S18C.802 (A) v vt T
SIBE IO (N) et 30
SIBETO02 (N) e300
SIBETO03 (N) vt 30
SIBEL04 (N) e300
SIBETO5S (N) .t 30
SIBETO6 (N) .t 30
SIBE 201 (N) e300
SIBE202 (N) vt i 30
SI8E203 (N) vt o300
SI8E204 (N) . v e300
SI8E205 (N) v i 30
SIBE301T (N) et e300
SIBE302 (N) e300
SI8E303 (N) e300
SI8E304 (N) v e300
SI8E305 (N) vt 30
SI8E306 (N) ..o e300
SIB8E307 (N) e300
SIBE308 (N) e i e300
SIBE309 (N) . i o230
SIBE3IO(N) .ot e300
SIBE3IT(N) et e300
SIBE3I2 (N) et e300
SIBEAO0T (N) et 30
SIBEAOIT (N) o300
SIBEA02 (N) vttt e e e

SIBEA03 (N) .\ttt e e e

SIBEA04 (N) .\ i it

SIBE.SOT (N) vttt e

SIBE.S02 (N) vttt et e e e e e

SIBE.S03 (N) vttt et e e e

524.2-804, Subd. 1 (A)
5243916 (A) oot
524.5-413 (A) oo vt
5245416 (A) oo
524.5-417 (A) oo
529.06 (A) oot
52912 (A) e
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52914 (A) oo

541.05, Subd. 1 (A)
549.09, Subd. 1 (A)
554.01, Subd. 6 (A)
554,05 (A) v e e
554,06 (N) .ot e e
572A.02,Subd. 2 (A) oo
572A.02,Subd. 3(A) oo
580.033 (N) oot e e
580.07,Subd. 2 (A) .ot
580.30,Subd. T(A) . ouvi e
58225 (A) e
58225 (A) e
583215 (A) e
604,175 (N) oot e
604A34 (R) ..ottt
604A40 (N) ..ot e
609.02, Subd. 17 (N) ...v e
609.106,Subd. 2 (A) ..ot
609.11,Subd. 9 (A) ..o
609.165 (A) oo i it
609.19,Subd. 1 (A) . ..vit i
609.223,Subd. 2 (A) .. vit
609.2231, Subd. 3a (A)
609.266 (A) .o et
609.324,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
609.325,Subd. 3a(N) . ...vi i
609.325,Subd. 4 (A) ..o
609.3451,Subd. 1 (A) ..o
609.3471 (A) e v it
609.531, Subd. 1 (A)
609.531, Subd. 1 (A)
609.66, Subd. 1a (A)
609.66, Subd. 1g (A)
609.66, Subd. 1h (R)
609.688 (N) .o\ttt
609.75,Subd. 13(R) ..o
609.75,Subd. 14 (N) ..ot
609.75,Subd. IS(N) ..ot
609.75,Subd. 16 (N) ..ot
609.75,Subd. 17 (N) ..ot

609816 (N) ... e e
609821 (A) e
G09BI37 (R). .. e
G09B.164T (N) ...t
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O1TA2I2 (N) oot e e e

611A.26, Subd. 1 (A)
611A.26, Subd. 6 (A)
611A.31, Subd. 1 (A)
O11A33 (A) ot
611A 35 (A) o
617.242, Subd. 6 (A)
62471 (A) oo
624.712, Subd. 12 (N)
624.713, Subd. 1 (A)
624.713, Subd. 1a (A)
624.713, Subd. 2 (A)
624.713, Subd. 3 (A)
624.713, Subd. 4 (A)
624. 7133 (N) o'ttt e e e
624.714, Subd. 16 (A)
624,715 (A) oo
624. 7192 (N) ettt e e
626.556, Subd. 1 (A)
626.556, Subd. 1 (A)
626.556, Subd. 2 (A)
626.556, Subd. 3 (A)
626.556, Subd. 3¢ (A)
626.556, Subd. 6a (A)
626.556, Subd. 7 (A)
626.556, Subd. 7 (A)
626.556, Subd. 7a (N)
626.556, Subd. 10 (A)
626.556, Subd. 10 (A)
626.556, Subd. 10e (A)
626.556, Subd. 10j (A)
626.556, Subd. 10m (A)
626.556, Subd. 11c (A)
626.556, Subd. 11d (A)
626.556, Subd. 16 (N)
626.557, Subd. 9a (A)
626.557, Subd. 9b (A)
626.557, Subd. 10 (A)
626.5572,Subd. 5(A) ..o
626.5572,Subd. 6 (A) ..o
626.5572, Subd. 21 (A)
626.559,Subd. Ib(N) . ...
626.8463,Subd. 1 (A). o
626.8472 (N) o\t i it
626.8555 (A) e v it
626.88 (A) .o vie it
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626.891 (N) o ovii it e e 69 ........ 4 3
626.96 (N) .ottt e e 65 ........ 3 36
628.26 (A) oot 65 ........ 6 21
629.725 (A) oo 21 ...l 106
631,461 (A) oot 65 ........ S 10
645241 (A) oo 65 ........ 6 22
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